
Saturday 
April 5, 2025 



Get your buyer’s  
number in  
the office  

before the sale! 

NO ALLEY OR  
PRIVATE TRADING. 
ALL HORSES MUST 
GO THROUGH THE 

SALE RING.  

PLEASE NOTE: 
10 AM START TIME 

Horses sell in catalog order 

www.simonhorsecompany.com 



TWIN CITIES  
APPALOOSA, PAINT 
& QUARTER HORSE 

SALE 

Simon Arena 
Cannon Falls, MN 55009 

507-263-4200 

Saturday April 5, 2025 

Sale Managers 
 
Auctioneers 
 
 
Pedigree 
 
Ringmen 
 
 
 
 
 
Office Personnel 
 
 
 
 
Sale Clerk 
 
Veterinarian 
 
Barn Manager 
 
Catalog Production 

Jim & Ryon Simon 
 

Mike McBarron 
Travis Parr 

 
Robbie Rainer 

 
Dillion Corrington 

Jason Singleton 
Travis Parr 
Trent Parr 
Cas Salley 

 
Amanda Mack 

Klair Becker 
Lisa Hanson 

Rachelle Simon 
 

Mindy Parr 
 

Kristina Stoffel, DVM 
 

Blake Kruger 
 

UWRF Fast Copy  

All Horses Coggins Tested 



THANK YOU  
CONSIGNORS AND BUYERS 

FOR YOUR CONTINUED  
PARTICIPATION IN  

THIS SALE. 

WE WILL TRY TO MAKE 
YOUR STAY A VERY  

ENJOYABLE AND  
PROFITABLE ONE. 

- JIM & RYON SIMON 
SALE MANAGERS 

For phone bids call 
507-263-4200 





TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1. The Sales management acts only as an agent. ALL 
RESPONSIBILITY AND GUARANTEES ARE  
BETWEEN BUYER AND SELLER.                                 
 

2. The highest bidder will be the buyer, and if dispute 
arises between two or more bidders, the horse in 
dispute shall immediately be put up again for  
advance bids. If there are no advance bids, the 
horse shall go to the person from whom the auc-
tioneer recognized the last bid. The auctioneer will 
decline any bid made by parties who have defaulted 
in former purchases, or by persons who, in his  
judgment, are not responsible bidders.   
             ..                    

3. Terms of sale are cash and payment in full to be 
made to the cashier immediately after the sale.         
 

4. Upon receiving payment for a horse, the cashier 
will issue an order to obtain delivery. Buyers are 
cautioned not to lose these orders. Buyers assume 
all expenses and risks on horses after they have left 
the auction ring. Buyers must make arrangements 
with the sale company for care of stock until it can 
be removed.                                                               

 
5. Upon failure of compliance with any of the above 

conditions, the lot shall be resold by public or  
private sale, and the deficiency (if any) attending 
such resale shall be made good by the defaulter  
immediately.                                                                  
 

6. If any person shall purchase a lot and not pay for it 
as prescribed above, nothing shall prevent the  
auctioneer or the owner from compelling the  
purchaser to pay for it if the auctioneer or seller 
shall so deem fit.                                                      

 
7. Every effort has been made to ensure correctness of 

the catalog but the sales management and  
auctioneer are not responsible for errors or  
omissions, and assume no liability on its part or on 
the part of the seller as to any statements, either 
verbal or written, regarding horses sold.                  
 

8. All known defects will be announced before each 
horse is started. Every horse will be sold under this 
rule. Therefore, no horse can be rejected by buyer 
when struck off by auctioneer.                                  
 

9. The seller guarantees all mares were bred to  
stallions as indicated in the catalog. We believe 
them to be in foal, but are selling them as they are 
and without return privileges, unless otherwise 
specified. 

 



10. Immediately after the horse is sold, it will be the 
sole risk and responsibility of the buyer thereof; but 
possession of the horse cannot be obtained by him 
until payment in full has been made.     
       ...                        

11. Buyers and spectators are cautioned to be careful 
while on the grounds and particularly while horses 
are being shown in the ring. The management  
cannot be responsible for any accidents.                     
    

12. There will be an insurance agent on the grounds for 
anyone wishing to obtain insurance on their horses. 
Transportation will also be available at reasonable 
rates anywhere in the United States.                        
 

13. Consignors are reminded to bring registration  
papers, breeding certificates, signed transfers and 
Coggins tests the day of the sale. They should be 
turned in to the office before the sale.                     
 

14. Registration papers will be issued immediately on 
cash, certified checks, or money orders only. 
HORSES WHO ARE PAID FOR BY  
PERSONAL CHECKS WILL HAVE ALL  
PAPERWORK MAILED TO THE NEW  
OWNER ONCE THE CHECK HAS CLEARED 
WHICH MAY TAKE UP TO 30 DAYS. 

BUYER’S RESPONSIBILITY 
The Buyer has a responsibility to examine a horse  
carefully and completely before they bid on it. If you 
have any particular concerns about conformation faults 
or defects, size, attitude, stall manners, riding ability or 
anything else, check it out BEFORE you bid. If you 
buy a horse on impulse, without shopping it before you 
bid, you may expect to find some surprises. In that 
case, you still own the horse. The seller is not  
responsible for you, if you don’t shop the horse. Once 
you bid on a horse, you are indicating that you have 
shopped enough to satisfy yourself and no one else is 
responsible. 

NO SALES TAX 
 on horses purchased  

in Minnesota 



w
w

w
.s

im
o
n

h
o

rs
ec

o
m

p
a

n
y.

co
m

 
IMPORTANT  

NOTICES: 

Online Bidding Welcome! 

Register by 2 PM on  
Thursday, April. 3, 2025 
to receive online buyer  

approval at 
www.cattleusa.com 

507-263-4200 

No sales tax on horses 
purchased in Minnesota 

Method of payments accepted: Cash, 
Cashier’s Check, Personal Check, 

Traveler’s Check, Wire Transfers and 
Credit Cards. A 3.5% charge will be 
added to all credit card purchases. 

VIEW US ONLINE! 

Catalogs and consignment 
forms are available online for 

your convenience! 
 

Please Note: 10 AM start time 



PLAN NOW TO ATTEND, CONSIGN, AND BUY AT THE... 

Saturday October 4, 2025 

10 AM Start Time 

TWIN CITIES HORSE SALES 

PO Box 425   Cannon Falls, MN 55009 
Jim Simon and Ryon Simon - Owners / Managers 

Phone: (507) 263-4200                    FAX: (507) 263-4202 
info@simonhorsecompany.com       www.simonhorsecompany.com 

• Nationally advertised 
• Top sales personnel 
• Consignors paid day of sale 
• Reasonable selling fees 
• Broadcasted live on  

CattleUSA.com 
• Climate controlled arena,  

stalls, and wash rack 
• Catalog printed and online 



OP JAZZ FRECKLES aka "Oscar" is a well-
built, thick, good bone, and hooves, 5yr old 
Red Roan Gelding, stands 15h.Oscar is great 
in the arena, walk, trots, lopes around great, 
levelheaded, smart, and willing. Stands tied 
for vet, farrier, tacking, and grooming. Oscar 
has been used for all aspects of ranch work, 
been on cattle, loaded cattle in trailer, 
checked fences, goes through water, will ride 
out alone or with others, has also been rode 
down the trails. Oscar has been started on 
the barrel pattern and took to it pretty quick; 
he could easily become a barrel horse. 

1 

JBS BADGES JAZZ 
3305178 

OP SANS FRECKLES 
5543442 

{ 

{ 

PEPPY BADGE OLENA 
PAMELA JUJOS JOY 

ZANS DUN PARRTYING 
SONITA MISS 

OP JAZZ FRECKLES 
AQHA 6044682 

Foaled: 7/30/2020 -Gelding 
Color: Red Roan 

Consignor Justin Taylor, WI 

Stall 
138 

Echo is a solid built 16h. He’s been used as a 
trail horse and farm horse.  He’s quiet at the 
mounting block, bathes, clips, stands for vet 
and farrier. He loads easy and hauls well.  
Rides quiet with smooth trot, more whoa than 
go. 

2 
ECHO 

Grade Appaloosa 
Foaled: 2/1/2014 -Gelding 
Color: Blanketed Chestnut 

Consignor Sandy Anderson, MN  

Stall 
142 



3 

NU REMINIC CHEX 
4272265 

STYLIN JAC 
3384464 

{ 

{ 

NU PEPPY CHEX 
NICA TWO JACKS 

JACSPIN 
MISS SON O SUGAR 

NU STYLE 
AQHA 5378773 

Foaled: 4/15/2009 -Gelding 
Color: Sorrel 

Consignor Julia Backaus, WI  

Stall 
46 

Blaze is a 15H, solid-built, 2009 sorrel AQHA 
gelding with a lot of life.  Was shown last year 
at the local 4-H county fair in several classes; 
blue ribbon in the halter gelding class.  
Knows the barrel and pole patterns; has been 
taken to local speed events. Sides passes 
and backs up quiet; appears to have some 
"cowy" background. Sure-footed trail horse, 
goes through water, mud, wooded areas, over 
logs, bridges, etc. Does not spook. Rides on 
the road; rides alone or together. Good for 
farrier and vet. Picks up all 4 feet and stands 
quietly for saddling, grooming, bathing, etc. 
Loads and unloads well. Blaze has a strong 
personality and is best suited for a confident 
rider with some experience.  His most 
frequent rider is a 15 year old girl with 5 
years of riding experience. When ridden 
consistently, he performs well.  If he sits too 
long, he will need a refresher.  Overall, a 
good mount for someone looking for a strong 
partner. 

4 
EBONY BLUE INDRA 

AQHA X0763158 
Foaled: 5/31/2024 -Mare 

Color: Dun 
Consignor Doug Miller, WI  

Stall 
35 

Cute headed, attractive red dun filly with a 
sprinkle of roan hairs in her flanks. Sire is a 
blue roan dam is a foundation bred bay dun.  
She is in your pocket, curios easy going and 
very trainable.  Our ten year old 
granddaughter was leading  her second time 
leading.   

JT BLUE JACK 
X0732952 

EBONY COWBOYS INDY 
5701293 

{ 

{ 

KROS CHEX MIX 
KROS KORA 

MAYSDORF POCO 004 
JESSIE’S LITTLE ANGEL 



5 

SNOWCATBOON 
5932204 

PEPTO JEWEL 
5857487 

{ 

{ 

ONCE IN A BLU BOON 
EBR SNOW CAT 

MOONSTRUCK PEPTO 
REMEDYS SMART 

LILLYSPEPTOTOREIGN 
AQHA 6339394 

Foaled: 4/21/2024 -Mare 
Color: Sorrel 

Consignor Rebecca Kalstad, MN  

Stall 
48 

Lilly is a sweet and athletic filly with an 
impressive pedigree that includes Once In A 
Blu Boon, High Brow Cat, and One Time 
Pepto. Don't miss out on this great 
performance horse prospect. 

6 
REALLY GOT AN IMPULSE 

APHA 1147740  
Color: Chestnut Overo 

Consignor Stephanie Plote, WI  

Stall 
57 

“DeDe” has a great start to her under saddle 
career and is looking for some consistency 
and finishing to make her debut in the 
western pleasure and/or ranch classes. She is 
fully enrolled in the APHA Breeders Trust, 
NSBA Stallion Incentive Fund, NSBA 
Breeders Championship Futurity, NSBA Color 
Breeders Championship Futurity, and the 
Cash For Color Program.  She is also eligible 
for the Midwest Cash Incentive Challenge and 
several other futurities. 

IMPULSIFIED  
APHA 911686  

YOU REALLY GOT ME 
APHA 785788 

{ 

{ 

MDR IMPULSIVE  
SOCKETTS LADY HALEY  

REAL BONANZA  
MAJESTICS IMAGE 



7 

ALL TIME FANCY 
424796 

SHE SHI OF MONEY 
446937 

{ 

{ 

CF WICKED WILLIE 
FORCED TO BE FANCY 

SHI DEE BAR 
LOTS OF MONEY 

SO FANCY SO SHI 
APHA 1079222 

Foaled: 4/5/2017 -Gelding 
Color: Sorrel 

Consignor June McCloud, MN 

Stall 
96 

Phoenix is a big, stout, good looking gelding. 
Has all the great ground manners. Was lightly 
started as a 3 year old, but never got back to 
riding him. 

Good blue roan filly from the Reeves Ranch, 
Foundation Pedigree--nice disposition and 
will make a performance horse and then a 
brood mare when she is ready -- 

8 

GFR HESA LAKOTA BOY 
5887183 

GFR VANZI JANE 
4519587 

{ 

{ 

GFR LAKOTA BO BARK 
GFR MIA BARK 

SPUR MY BRITCHES 
VANZI LISA BELL 

GFR LAKOTA JANE 
AQHA 6325440 

Foaled: 5/30/2024 -Mare 
Color: Blue Roan 

Consignor Poellinger Horses, MN  

Stall 
7 



Phil, as in, Dr. Phil, because he gets along 
with everybody and handles every situation 
with ease. He's a 14.1 hand sorrel with a 
couple of brands, and a coon tail. He's 
roaned throughout his body. Phil is BY One 
Sweet Pepto and out of a Smart Little Lena 
daughter. Phil has tons of experience on 
cattle and dry arena work. Phil has been used 
as a turn back horse down south, he's handy 
and does great at the sorting. You can rope 
off of him, you can sit on him all day, he's a 
good one. He will go to his job, then settle 
down and walk out on a loose rein, safe for 
anybody.  

9 

ONE SWEET PEPTO 
5073947 

ROWDYS LITTLE LENA 
4597020 

{ 

{ 

ONE TIME PEPTO 
SWEET LITTLE CD 

SMART LITTLE LENA 
OAKS ROWDYCAT 

ROWDY PEPTO 
AQHA 5813824 

Foaled: 4/2/2017 -Gelding 
Color: Sorrel 

 Michels Performance Horses, WI  

Stall 
101 

10 

HONEYS SUGAR DOC 
6056092 

DAKOTASPEARLGIRL 
6100813 

{ 

{ 

HONEYS DOC ROOSTER 
BADLANDS SUGAR VINO 

DAKOTA WANO 
WAKOPA PEARL GIRL 

HONEYS PEARL GIRL 
AQHA 6256358 

Foaled: 5/30/2023 -Mare 
Color: Palomino 

Consignor Bill & Vicki Berger, WI  

Stall 
1 

Pearl is a very unique colored palomino/dun/
gray, filly. Very good minded with a friendly 
personality. Performance bred ready to start 
your way.  



11 

CHICKS DUSTY DOCZ 
AQHA 5570925 

Foaled: 6/01/2013 -Gelding 
Color: Bay 

Consignor Dan Kyte, IA  

Stall 
29 

TJ is a 15.1 hand bat roan gelding that is 
registered in the aqha.  We have owned him 
for the last 2 years. This sweet boy will trail 
ride anywhere you ask, has been used in 4h 
by my niece, been shown in ranch horse 
shows, used in parades, and I have used him 
to sort cattle in the pasture and at 
competitions. He has been there and done 
that and will behave and perform  perfectly in 
any activity he is asked to do. He has doc bar 

and peptoboonsmal bloodlines.  

12 

DUKIXOTE 
5453236 

SENSATIONAL WIGGLE 
5077205 

{ 

{ 

DUKE JOE JACK 
SHADY JO QUIXOTE 

SENSATION CASH 
MS BARON WIGGLE 

WIGGLE WIGGLE DUKI 
AQHA 6190687 

Foaled: 4/20/2022 -Mare 
Color: Bay 

Consignor Wade Ellerbroek , IA 

Stall 
14 

This mare has over 100 rides on her, and is 
eligible for the Pitzer Competition. Rope and 
ranch horse bred. Over all she’s a very 
attractive horse with great confirmation, and 
wonderful breeding!  

DOC SERENDIPITY OAK 
4821668 

JUST A DUSTY DOCZ 
3514917 

{ 

{ 

PEPTOS STYLISH OAK 
HER SERENDIPITY 

DOCZ FORTE 
JUST A  DUSTY LASS 



Ed is a finished head and heal horse.  We 
have owned Ed for the last 5 years.  Ed has 
been to every Junior/High School Rodeo and 
Little Britches Rodeo in Wisconsin.  If you 
have youth looking to move up to the next 
level Ed will get you there.   Ed works both 
ends and is really good in the box.  You can 
rope one or 20 steers in a row.  He requires 
very little scoring. This horse was used as a 
back up PRCA Head horse prior to us 
purchasing him for Tyler to team rope on.  
Tyler has moved up to another horse so this 
is now giving us the opportunity to sell Ed to 
someone else that can improve their roping 
skills 

13 
ED 

  Grade 
Foaled: 1/1/2010 -Gelding 

Color: Black 
Consignor Tyler Parr, WI  

Stall 
43 

Smarty is a royally bred gelding that was 
started in a cutting program as a younger 
horse. Since then he has been used on the 
ranch and in the arena. He is very handy 
broke and responsive. Lopes a good circle 
and has a big stop. Honest horse you can do 
about anything on. 

14 

LITTLE LENA PLAYBOY 
4921506 

DOCS SHAKIN STRAW 
3815408 

{ 

{ 

SMART LITTLE LENA 
PLAYBOYS MODEL 

DOCS STRAWBOSS 
SUGAR BARS ANNIE 

SMART LENA OLENA 
AQHA 5774192 

Foaled: 3/30/2016 -Gelding 
Color: Sorrel 

Consignor Gabe Murphy, MN 

Stall 
122 

15 

HEZA SPORTS MODEL 
1052782 

COOL LIL JAMIE 
899049 

{ 

{ 

VERY COOL 
INSPIRING HAZARD 

MAGNIFICENT HEIR 
AS COOL AS I AM 

SPORTY AND COOL 
APHA 1207291 

Foaled: 3/4/2024 -Mare 
Color: Sorrel Overo 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA  

Stall 
63 

This is a sweet filly, she will make a great 
youth 4H show prospect. She is modern made 
with lots of champions on her papers. She 
will show halter, but will be an all around 
rider also. 



'Buck' is a gentle, good minded, athletic 3 
year old gelding with 1 year of under saddle 
training. He is eligible for the IQHA Ranch 
Horse Futurity and Ranch Horse 
Extravaganza, he was shown as a yearling 
and 2 yr old and was a money earner. Buck 
has tracked the dummy, worked the flag, is 
comfortable with a rope, rides great in and 
out of the arena and will do all trail obstacles. 
He stands 15.3 hands and is current on 
deworming, vaccinations, farrier and coggins. 
Safe, sane, sound and ready for a job! 

16 

LETS PLAY GUNS 
4572710 

PEPPY LYNNEA HICKORY 
4548689 

{ 

{ 

REAL GUN 
RENTA CUTTER 

LITTLE PEPPY SMART 
WR MISS HICKORY 

LITTLE BADGER GUN 
AQHA 6151700 

Foaled: 5/3/2022 -Gelding 
Color: Gray 

Consignor Tami Brockshus, IA  

Stall 
13 

Dusty is a super gentle mare. Used on the 
ranch ,drug calves to the fire, doctored cattle 
in the pasture. Rode in the 
mountains ,crosses water, would make a 
excellent trail horse . Dusty is a Draft cross. 

18 

DUSTY 
  Grade 

Foaled: 5/15/2015 -Mare 
Color: Bay Roan 

Consignor Damon Bass, NE  

17 Stall 
92 



Ben is a 2016 sorrel gelding. He is 16 hands 
high with a lot of shape and is extremely easy 
on the eyes. Ben has been competitive in 4H 
and WSCA shows in western pleasure, 
horsemanship, hunter under saddle, 
equitation, showmanship and trail. Has been 
to multiple overnight shows including the MN 
4H state horse show. Ben is very pleasant to 
have around, he is great for the farrier, vet 
and is an easier keeper. Walk, trots and lopes 
in both directions and has a solid stop. Flexes 
both directions and yields forequarters/
hindquarters and side passes. Baths, clips, 
hauls and stands tied. He is currently 
barefoot. He has been to approximately 10-15 
shows in his lifetime and has done well. He 
has had 8 weeks of refresher training August 
and September 2024. He rode right off, just 
needs the rust knocked off and he will be 
ready to go any direction. Is up to date on 
vaccines, Coggins and teeth. He will have 4 
more weeks of refresher in March 2025. 

18 

JUST EXPECT IT 
5180757 

LEAGUERS DARK ANGEL 
4723925 

{ 

{ 

DONT SKIP CHARLIE 
2524800 

KC MELODY MAN 
SILVER JESSIE DEE 

BEN EXPECTED 
AQHA 5767400 

Foaled: 5/29/2016 -Gelding 
Color: Sorrel 

Consignor Katilyn Grundhoefer, MN  

Stall 
17 



20 

CHIEF MOON DANCER 
680098 

ZIPS CHOCOLATE STAR 
692591 

{ 

{ 

ALLEGED BLUE PRINCE 
DANCING SHABOO 

PLANDITS SULLY B 
INDULGEDARKCHOCOLATE 

PENDING 
ApHC Pending 

Foaled: 1/1/2024 -Mare 
Color: Blanketed Black 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA  

Stall 
64 

This is a good looking filly VERY modern 
made. She has got the bloodline to go in any 
direction. She will make a great 4H Prospect. 

RW stands 15 hands tall and 1200 pounds.  
Full mane and tail.  Super, super nice horse.  
Extremely gentle. Been rode in the feed yard 
and outside.  Would make a horse for 
anything you would need to do.  Sells 100% 
sound and gentle. 

19 

BOODIE BOO  REDMANSON 
5667419 

RW GINGERS DREAM 
5561870 

{ 

{ 

DBA COWBOY HANCOCK 
GOODGOLLYKINGHOLLY 

CIBEQUE GINGER JACK 
RW LITTLE DREAM 

RWBOREDMAN 
AQHA 6081631 

Foaled: 5/15/2020 -Gelding 
Color: Bay Roan 

Consignor Greg Smith, KS  

Stall 
54 



21 

I’M SO AWESOMELY COOL 
1006719 

ROCKIN BAY BEAUTY 
967725 

{ 

{ 

AWE INSPIRING 
AWESOMELY COOL 

ROCKS IN MY SOCKS 
CONFUSED ARRIVAL 

DDS AWESOME BEAUTY 
APHA 1221616 

Foaled: 4/9/2018 -Mare 
Color: Chestnut 

Consignor Joe Wright, IA  

Stall 
127 

Beautiful 7 yr old mare with a kind soft eye. 
Very gentle. Lightly started trails and 
pleasure riding. Finish this mare any 
discipline you choose. Several past 
champions in her pedigree. 100% sound. 

Buck has the Blackburn breeding that 
produce foals that have conformation, 
disposition, speed, ability, and versatility with 
good trainable minds. Great arena prospects, 
and all around ranch horses. Buck is being 
lunged, in hand trail obstacles, and great to 
be ponied. He is bred to be a great all around 
and performance horse. Gorgeous head, nice 
conformation, and beautiful Dun color. 

22 

SURE NUF PRETTY BOY 
4864354 

BLACKBURN 022 
4192187 

{ 

{ 

MR BLACK CHAMP 
SURE NUF KING 

FORTYS LAST CHANCE 
REVENTTA BEG 

MR BLACKBURN 248 
AQHA 6316174 

Foaled: 5/26/2024 -Stallion 
Color: Dun 

Consignor June McCloud, MN  

Stall 
97 



Gorgeous fil ly , lots of leg and very well 
balanced, sweet disposition, sire is a proven 
producer of world and color breed Congress 
champions ! Amateur friendly! Eligible for 
Cash For Color! 

23 

VR YOU ONLY LIVE ONCE 
1065531 

SHEZ ZIPPIN DIRTY 
682980 

{ 

{ 

INVITE THE ARTIST 
HOT N SILK STOCK-
INGS 

ZIPPIN ROCK 
SHE PLAYS DIRTY 

VR ONLY A STAR 
APHA 1199991 

Foaled: 4/27/2024 -Mare 
Color: Sorrel Tobiano 

Consignor Don and Becky Fuller, IA  

Stall 
18 

Barn name: Larry will be 5 years old in May. 
He is 100% purebred Friesian. Registration: 
Friesian Heritage Horse & Sport Horse 
International Larry had 45 days under saddle 
with trainer September 2024 in a arena, and 
24 more days with trainer in December. Good 
temperament ready for a good home and 
further training. 

24 

TIRESIAS 
200605683 Vb H 

MATTIE 
8.4000420041e+14 

{ 

{ 

REMMELT 323 
ANASTAFIA CALYA 

ULKE 338 
MARTHA FAN 

ONNO OF MAUCH FRIESIAN 
Friesian Heritage Horse & 
Sporthorse International 

Pending 
Foaled: 5/20/2020 -Gelding 

Color: Black 
Consignor Mauch Friesian, MN  

Stall 
85 



Sam is a 2017 AQHA gelding that has that 
red sorrel shine. He has impressive 
bloodlines his sire is Potentially Lazy. He has 
been ridden in and out of the arena. Shown 
locally and excels at showmanship. Sam can 
slow down to a jog and can go out to an 
extended trot with ease. He has been out on 
the trails and over night camping trips. He 
settles in nicely where ever he goes. He clips, 
bathe, and loads on a trailer. He has been 
exposed to all types of farm equipment. Road 
safe as well. Been used as a lesson horse for 
lunge lessons and ridden by youth. He stands 
15.3 hh. Would not be suitable for a young or 
novice rider. 

26 

POTENTIALLY LAZY 
5370379 

ZIPS AMAZING GRACE 
3767689 

{ 

{ 

LAZY LOPER 
ZIPPIN LIZZY 

ZIPPO JACK BAR 
KC COUNTRYS GRACE 

JACK MAKES ME LAZY 
AQHA 5834940 

Foaled: 3/22/2017 -Gelding 
Color: Sorrel 

Consignor Jennie Brudos, WI 

Stall 
128 

This is a good minded colt. He will be able to 
do anything. He is well put together with a 
great set of papers, with Rooster and Walla 
Walla Whiz 

25 

WALLA N HOLLYWOOD 
5502751 

JS HOLLYWOOD STAR 
5851177 

{ 

{ 

WALLA WALLA WHIZ 
MJ HOLLYWOOD BARBIE 

ESTRELLA DEL CIELO 
DOC HOLLY PLAYGIRL 

WALLA IS A STAR 
AQHA 6353868 

Foaled: 4/29/2024 -Stallion 
Color: Chestnut 

Consignor Jim Simon, MN  

Stall 
65 



Chex is a finished reined cow horse.  NRCHA 
money earner of $2,100.  Also Shown in 
ranch sorting, $2,300 earnings in RSNC.  
2023 RSNC MN State Champion, 2023 MN 
State 3rd place Masters, 2022 MN State 
RSNC 5th place. Chex is a good mover. He is 
ready to go in the direction you choose. See 
video. 

27 

MERADAS GOLDEN REY 
5151369 

QUINCY BEE CHEXD 
4215735 

{ 

{ 

ROCKIN LOCKIN REY 
MERADAS TROUBLE 

KEITHS COMET CHEX 
OPIES NEWS BEE 

CHEX BEE ROCKIN 
AQHA 5730515 

Foaled: 5/13/2015 -Gelding 
Color: Sorrel 

Consignor Jon Sheflet, WI  

Stall 
135 

Big, thick made gray gelding. DS has alot of 
bone and foot. Performance bred ready to 
start. Gentle and quiet. 

28 

MDP ILLUMINATOR CODY 
5177203 

PLENTYCOUPS SMOKIN 
4390459 

{ 

{ 

MR ILLUMINATOR 
SUN SOCKS ROANIE 

PLENTY COUP HANCOCK 
MISS ILLUMINATOR 002 

DS GRAYS ILLUMINATOR 
AQHA 6255500 

Foaled: 5/27/2023 -Gelding 
Color: Gray 

Consignor Bill & Vicki Berger, WI  

Stall 
2 



“Donald” is a laid back, lazy kind with a good 
start under saddle and will make a great 
western and/or ranch rider. He’s fully 
enrolled in the APHA Breeders Trust, NSBA 
Stallion Incentive Fund, NSBA Breeders 
Championship Futurity, NSBA Color Breeders 
Championship Futurity, and the Cash For 
Color Program.  He is also eligible for the 
Midwest Cash Incentive Challenge and 
several other futurities. 

29 

IMPULSIFIED  
911686  

REAL DEALIN DIVA 
996288  

{ 

{ 

MDR IMPULSIVE  
SOCKETTS LADY HALEY  

REAL BONANZA  
OBVIOUS SUZIE QUE 

REAL DEALIN IMPULSE 
APHA 1158130  

Foaled: 5/19/2022 -Gelding 
Color:  Bay Overo 

Consignor Stephanie Plote, WI  

Stall 
58 

This filly is all chromed up with a body full of 
muscle, she is very athletic and lots of size. 
She will be a great rider. 

30 

TRU SKIPS FOX 
Q4383140 

INSPIRING HAZARDS 
941674 

{ 

{ 

IMA TRU SKIP 
HAZARDS FOXY LADY 

AWE INSPIRING 
HAZARDS LADY 

FOXY AND HAZARDS 
APHA 1237630 

Foaled: 4/25/2024 -Mare 
Color: Bay 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA  

Stall 
66 



Finch is an adorable 14.2 hand AQHA 
gelding. He's a flashy marked sorrel and is as 
charming as they come! Finch is athletic and 
truly fun to ride. He's been ridden through 
brush, over logs, up and down hills, and 
crosses all sorts of water. Finch has a great 
turn around, lopes pretty circles, and as a lot 
of stop! He's well-started on the heel side and 
is showing a lot of potential to be a big-time 
contender. Finch is eligible for the Topgun 
Incentive, too! He's 100% sound and ready 
for his next adventure. 

31 

WHIZ MY NU CHEX 
5449947 

SMART BRIDGET 
5696704 

{ 

{ 

TOPSAIL WHIZ 
NANNY NU CHEX 

SMART LITTLE FINCH 
ZIPS NELLY 

SMARTT LITTLE WHIZ 
AQHA 6114727 

Foaled: 5/1/2021 -Gelding 
Color: Sorrel 

Michels Performance Horses, WI 

Stall 
102 

Whiskey is a 10 year old 15 hand bay gelding 
that is incredibly  well broke.  He has spent 
his life ranching, trail riding, and going to 
cattle sorting. He is easy to catch and will 
never refuse any task his rider asks. This 
handsome gelding is as gentle as they come 
and has never tried any funny business. 

32 
WHISKEY 

Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 1/1/2015 -Gelding 

Color: Bay 
Consignor Dan Kyte, IA  

Stall 
26 



Beautiful Palomino fil ly. Honey has a sweet 
disposition and a great pedigree that includes  
Doc o Rooster , Gallo Del Cielo, Smart Little 
Peppy. She is very athletic and will make a 
great performance horse.  

33 

HONEYS DOC ROOSTER 
5671952 

ZZ DOCS LIL FAVORITE 
5702429 

{ 

{ 

DOC O ROOSTER 
HONEYS LITTLE STAR 

K R SOME LITTLE DOC 
DOCS ASSET SPRAT 

HONEYS FAVORITE DOC 
AQHA 6343146 

Foaled: 5/4/2024 -Mare 
Color: Palomino 

Consignor Poellinger Horse, MN  

Stall 
81 

Skippa is an all around riding horse! Indoor 
arenas, out door arenas, trails, jumps, 
wonderful ground manners, great with Vets 
and farriers. He’s a splashy black/white and 
gets a long with other horses including mini 
donkeys. 

34 

DRUMMERS PISTOL PETE 
387,193 

MISS PRECISION 
416,929 

{ 

{ 

DRUMS DOUBLE 
BUGGYSUGGARDOLL 

MR PRECSION 
CROTONS REBEL 

SKIPPA BAR DRUM 
APHA 1,080,307 

Foaled: 8/18/2015 -Gelding 
Color: Black Tobiano  

Consignor Wendy Peiffer, MN  

Stall 
47 



Chipper is a 16 hand dark chestnut overo 
gelding that is an APHA and PtHA point 
earner and was Top 5 at the APHA World 
Show. He is great legged and as honest as 
they come. He is an easy to ride type gelding 
that anyone can get along with. He has a one 
hand neck rein, will pivot, started lead 
changes, and will extend out if you want to 
show him English. This is super nice young 
horse that would fit as a true all arounder, or 
quiet enough to trail ride him.  

36 

NEVER COMPROMISE 
968,931 

ZIPS LAZY CHIC 
(QH) 5,408,793 

{ 

{ 

ZIPPOS SENSATION 
MY PRECIOUS LEXUS 

LAZY LOPER 
SUSIE SOCIAL 

SLOW LOPIN COMPROMISE 
APHA 1,157,769 

Foaled: 5/18/2021 -Gelding 
Color: Chestnut Overo 

Consignor West Fork Ranch, IA 

Stall 
81 

This colt has a great mind on him. He's very 
smart, and a fast learner with a want to 
please you. This colt has great potential, and 
will go in any direction you want! 

35 

TOOLE GUY 
5600215 

BOONITA RITA 
5967126 

{ 

{ 

FRENCHMANS GUY 
LUCK OVER TALENT 

COWBOYS BOONLIGHT 
COWBOYS SHINING 

HERE COMES THE BOON 
AQHA On Application 
Foaled: 4/29/2024 -Stallion 

Color: Brown 
Consignor Jim Simon, MN  

Stall 
67 



Gorgeous 3 year old jet black gelding. 
Approximately 15.1 hands and as wide as he 
is tall! Jet has had over 8 months of 
professional training focused on western 
pleasure. He has all the buttons!! He has 
been hauled all over and handles it l ike an old 
pro. Although he has only been shown once, 
it was very successful for him, winning over 
$2300 at the 2024 MN 50/50 Futurity. He also 
enjoys trail riding! He is the first to greet you 
in the pasture and would love to just hang out 
with you all day. Sweet, loving and goofy 
personality. He loads great, stands for the 
farrier, clips, bathes, you name it. This is a 
high quality, built to last young gelding with 
his whole life ahead of him and a wonderful 
start. Don't miss out!! He is only available as 
his owner has switched disciplines. 

37 

THE ONLY IMPULSE 
5460920 

LAZY SENIORITA 
5445306 

{ 

{ 

SO VERY INVITED 
IMPULSES DIAMOND 

LAZY LOPER 
AMIGOS MVP 

SO LAZY 
AQHA 6145319 

Foaled: 4/8/2022 -Gelding 
Color: Black 

Consignor Corrina Forseth, MN  

Stall 
119 



Upcoming 2 year old filly by World Champion 
Lazy Luvah, out of a daughter of the late 
Gentlemen Send Roses.  She has been very 
easy to work with and is very smart and 
willing to learn. I have not yet started her 
because of her young age.  She can definitely 
go in any direction. She has the body for 
Halter and can be easily considered for all-
around competition.  You will definitely not 
need a tail extension and if you love a horse 
with a full mane she has one! She will be a 
highlight 2 year old on the sale. Don't miss 
out! She is Gorgeous!! 

38 

LAZY LUVAH 
1,009,540 

ALL RISE FOR ROSE 
1,042,783 

{ 

{ 

LAZY LOPER 
LUV ME GOOD 

GENTLEMEN SEND 
ROSES 

SHE LUVS A GENTLEMEN 
APHA 1,121,703 

Foaled: 5/23/2023 -Mare 
Color: Sorrel Tobiano 

Consignor Kim Mueller, MN  

Stall 
34 

Beautiful buckskin mare. 14.2 hands.  Easy to 
handle, great ground manners, trailers. She 
has been trail ridden started on the barrel 
pattern, has been through desensitizing 
training. She has had one foal. Up to date on 
vaccinations, worming. Stand good for farrier.  
Take and ride her or breed her, don't miss 
out on this nice mare. 

39 

CNC FRENCHIES REBEL 
5273369 

PAWNEE CHIEFS GAL 
290869 

{ 

{ 

FROSTMAN SAN PEPPY 
LIL MISS BUTTERMILK 

LONSUM CHIEF 
SWENS LADY 

FRENCH JET 
APHA 1023829 

Foaled: 5/4/2012 -Mare 
Color: Buckskin 

Consignor Chelsey Rettmann, MN  

Stall 
21 



CD PEPPY BAR 
AQHA 6346982 

Foaled: 6/14/2024 -Stallion 
Color: Black 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA  

This colt is very smart and can really move 
around! Quick footed and can turn! He has 
the great High Brow Cat on his papers. 

40 

IMA SWINGING LIL CAT 
5520834 

RM CISCOS LIL LADY 
5215126 

{ 

{ 

LITTLE CAT OLENA 
GENUINE SWING 

SCQH MI CISCO FROST 
CABBIES LIL ANGEL 

Stall 
69 

41 

CR GOOD MACHINE 
859,005 

BRIGHT TIME 

{ 

{ 

A GOOD MACHINE 
C R SARAH 

MAJOR BIG TIME 
CHANTS VELVET 

CR GOOD TIME 
APHA 1,017,129 

Foaled: 3/16/2012 -Gelding 
Color: Chestnut Overo 

ConsignorJason/ Melissa Brown, MN  

Stall 
36 

Wes is the sweetest gelding with no vices. He 
has been maintained at home by a youth for 
the past four years. . He has excelled in youth 
and amateur competition, earning his APHA 
Youth Championship in 2024. He has earned 
486.50 APHA points and 102 PtHA points in 
limited showing. He has been on the APHA 
Novice Youth Top 20.  He is a pattern 
machine and has earned points in halter, 
showmanship, hunter under saddle, 
equitation, western pleasure, horsemanship, 
trail, barrels, poles, stake race, disciplined 
rail, western dressage and western riding. 
Wes has a flying lead change and he is 
enrolled in the APHA Breeders Trust.  He has 
been trail ridden and does not require special 
show preparation.   



Paris is a beautiful 14.1 hand red roan mare 
by 3 Million Dollar Sire, Dont Stopp Believin! 
Her dam is Smooth Autumn Blue, who is out 
of the legendary Autumn Boon! Autumn Boon 
is a 2 Million Dollar Dam and All-Time 
Leading Producer in both the NRCHA and 
NCHA! Paris herself is VERY cowy and has a 
ton of turn. At her age, she is only going to 
get better and better under saddle, and her 
value is already substantial based on her 
bloodlines alone. She's enrolled NCHA. Sells 
completely sound, no vices. 

42 

DONT STOPP BELIEVIN 
5436444 

SMOOTH AUTUMN BLUE 
5573409 

{ 

{ 

DUAL REY 
DONT LOOK TWICE 

SMOOTH AS A CAT 
AUTUMN BOON 

STOPP IN PARIS 
AQHA 6202719 

Foaled: 5/21/2022 -Mare 
Color: Red Roan 

Michels Performance Horses, WI 

Stall 
103 

Queso is the first horse to come see you it 
doesn’t matter is you are in a 1200 acre 
pasture or in a small pen .We have used 
Queso on the ranch dragging calves to the 
branding fire ,Doctoring cattle, ect. Rode by 
some inexperienced people that like to come 
out and take a joy ride. 

43 
QUESO 

  Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 6/5/2017 -Gelding 

Color: Brown 
Consignor Damon Bass, NE  

Stall 
93 



Flashy red roan colt with a solid 90 days 
started under saddle. Finish this nice ranchy 
colt your way, and enjoy him! 

44 
VALINTINES CAT 
AQHA 6262017 

Foaled: 1/1/2023 -Stallion 
Color: Red Roan 

Consignor J Wade Ellerbroek, IA  

Stall 
15 

This fil ly is a great made thick built. Easy to 
be around, and a quick learner, eager to 
please. Great breeding, a ton of potential. 
Take her and do anything with her! 

45 

WALLA N HOLLYWOOD 
5502751 

JAMAICA JOLENE 
5701150 

{ 

{ 

WALLA WALLA WHIZ 
MJ Hollywood Barbie 

LIL JOE CASH 
QHR JAMAICA EXPRESS 

JAMMIN N HOLLYWOOD 
AQHA 6353867 

Foaled: 4/15/2024 -Mare 
Color: Palomino 

Consignor Jim Simon, MN  

Stall 
70 

Eligible for Iowa Quarter Horse Association 
Ranch horse Futurity. Sire, Whoop Up 
Whiskey , son of Paddys Irish Whiskey full 
sibling to horses that have won over $100k in 
both cutting and tie down. Outstanding young 
mare, with all the shape and looks you could 
ever dream.  

46 

WHOOP UP WHISKEY 
5359075 

HQ IMA FANCHY BEE 
5710936 

{ 

{ 

PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY 
MY LITTLE SUGAR BABE 

HQ ROJO B BARTENDER 
SPOT TWO WATCH 

WHISKEY UP GARNET JW 
AQHA 6255720 

Foaled: 5/9/2023 -Mare 
Color: Bay Roan 

Consignor Bill & Vicki Berger, WI  

Stall 
4 

LENAS HIGH BROW CAT 
5611812 

BARTENDERS VALINTINE 
5706231 

{ 

{ 

CANT KICK THIS CAT 
RNR IMA DOC 

HAIRPIN BLUE COLLAR 
TYREE N BARTENDER 



Dory is a 3 year old gray AQHA mare. 
Granddaughter of Dash For Perks. she has 
been messed with and has had a saddle put 
on her and have been hauled. Due to her 
being smaller she was left out to grow before 
starting her. She would be a great barrel 
prospect. 

47 

JUST PERKIN 
X0702417 

JOAN LEMMEL 
5775940 

{ 

{ 

DASH FOR PERKS 
LIL GIRL OF DOCS 

FA FROSTY FRITZ 
PLAYFUL DOVES ECHO 

ROPE IT 
AQHA X9752034 

Foaled: 6/6/2022 -Mare 
Color: Gray 

Consignor Kathy Nelson, IA  

Stall 
60 

48 

COOKIE DADDY 
5940591 

SB SNAP KRACKN KITTY 
4948624 

{ 

{ 

CHEX IS MY DADDY 
STARLIGHTS COOKIE 

POWDER KRACKER 
DEE COLONELS KITTY 

KLS KRACKN COOKIE 
AQHA 6323378 

Foaled: 6/9/2024 -Mare 
Color: Palomino 

Consignor June McCloud, MN  

Stall 
98 

Cookie is just as cute as can be, with a 
personality to match. She has been worked 
on the lunge line, in hand trail obstacles, and 
great to be ponied. Super athletic and could 
do most anything. Her grandsire has 63 
AQHA Points; PHBA World Champion Jr, and 
Armature Reining, and Reserve World 
Champion working cowhorse. Sired numerous 
world champions, and money earners. Her 
pedigree reads world class breeding for 
reining, working cowhorse, and cutting. 



Bay roan gelding who has been there done 
that. He has done overnight camping trips 
and has worked on the farm all his life. He 
neck reins and is fancy broke. He came from 
Kansas originally and has only had two 
owners. You can open gates with him, sort 
cattle, trail ride - all the things. He can spin 
super fast if you ask, he will do anything you 
ask of him. Really kind of a puppy dog. He 
greets you at the gate, in your pocket kind of 
guy. He is 17 but acts 10. Just had his sheath 
cleaned and a full vet check done and he 
passed with flying colors. He spent the 
summer with a senior citizen who’s in his 70’s 
and he was a complete angel. Has had kids 
on him last summer and was used in our 
lesson program 

49 

CASEYS CA MOTION 
3452189 

CASEYS RED ROAN 
3393393 

{ 

{ 

SOLITO BADGER 
SAN MANS DODGER 

FRECKLES SAN MAN 
EZYFLASH 

KCS RED BADGER MAN 
AQHA 5280828 

Foaled: 4/21/2007 -Gelding 
Color: Bay Roan 

Consignor Rebecca Kalstad, MN  

Stall 
49 

50 

TOOLE GUY 
5600215 

MERCEDESINHOLLYWOOD 
5472219 

{ 

{ 

FRENCHMANS GUY 
LUCK OVER TALENT 

CROMED OUT MERCEDES 
HOLLYWOOD MISS OKIE 

MERCEDES TOOLE GUY 
AQHA 6353864 

Foaled: 4/21/2024 -Mare 
Color: Buckskin 

Consignor Jim Simon, MN  

Stall 
71 

This is a nice light colored buckskin with lots 
of speed and turn. Will make a great barrel 
racing prospect. She has the great Sunfrost 
and Hollywood Dun It on her papers. 



Mikey is 15 hands and weighs 1200 pounds.  
Used in the feed yard and the ranch the last 3 
years.  Used for all phases of ranch work -  
rope, doctor, load, and sort.  Long mane and 
tail.  Lots of looks, trying to be roan.  Nice 
horse.  Sells 100% sound and gentle. 

51 
MIKEY 

  Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 3/1/2018 -Gelding 

Color: Bay 
Consignor Greg Smith, KS 

Stall 
56 

Big and black.  Bourbon has not been pushed 
and we have allowed him to grow into 
himself.  He is by Boots N Bourbon, multiple 
world champion, and out of one of my favorite 
mares by Fearles,  4 time world champion.  
This colt is N/N  He is not just stand up 
pretty, but is a very pretty mover.  AQHA/
APHA 

52 

BOONDOCK BOURBON 
5893770 

BPF JUST NIFTY 
5669643 

{ 

{ 

RH VIRTUOUS 
COOLEST DREAM KID 

FEARLES 
BPF NIFTY SECRET 

BOONDOCK BOURBON 
AQHA 6306282 

Foaled: 4/1/2023 -Gelding 
Color: Black 

Consignor Diane Westrum, MT  

Stall 
90 



Wow! This Handsome good colored colt has it 
all, color, confirmation, and a performance 
pedigree . He is very smart and well 
mannered and loves attention . He has a big 
future 

53 

MIGHTY WHITE DREAMER 
679233 

MOLLY LEE LEO 
5637642 

{ 

{ 

DREAM LIVES ON 
MIGHT SALLY LEE 

JR ONYX DANCER 
OKIES HOBBY MISS 

MIGHTY OKIE DANCER 
ApHC 697452 

Foaled: 5/23/2024 -Stallion 
Color: Blanketed Bay 

Consignor Poellinger Horses, MN  

Stall 
9 

Wow this colt is big and beautiful!! He is a 
great mover and what a pedigree! We left him 
a colt because not only is Homozygous for 
Tobiano, he is also frame Overo N/N, HYPP 
N/N,GBED N/N,PSSM N/N, MH N/N, HERDA 
N/N. Clean health panel plus 100% color 
producing potential. We had APHA print it on 
his papers and the UC Davis report is with his 
paperwork. You just don ’t raise one like him 
every day! Eligible for Cash for Color.  

54 

VR YOU ONLY LIVE ONCE 
1065531 

WINGS AND ROSES 
1078695 

{ 

{ 

INVITE THE ARTIST 
HOT N SILK STOCKINGS 

GENTLEMEN SEND ROSES 
THE SCOTCHMANS ANGEL 

VR ONLY RED ROSES 
APHA 1199983 

Foaled: 4/23/2024 -Stallion 
Color: Chestnut Tobiano 

Consignor Don and Becky Fuller, IA  

Stall 
19 



This is a stout good looking colt with a great 
mind. He will make a great ranch gelding. 
He's got great legs, and he knows how to use 
them. Out of KJ Up in Smoke, a 4 time world 
champion, with over $50,000 of all around 
roping earnings. 

55 

CHIEF MOON DANCER 
680098 

WE SMOKE ALONG 
 

{ 

{ 

ALLEGED BLUE PRINCE 
DANCING SHABOO 

KJ UP IN SMOKE 
WE ZIPPIN ALONG 

PENDING 
ApHC Pending 

Foaled: 1/1/2023 -Stallion 
Color: Black 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA  

Stall 
72 

Fancy is a gentleman in all aspects of the 
word. He has been on the same ranch all of 
his life. If you can do it on horseback, you 
can do it on him. He has an honest neck rein 
and a good stop. He will work for an 
inexperienced rider because there is nothing 
he hasn't done or seen. If you need a good 
one to take home and enjoy, come check out 

Fancy. 

56 

GUYS DYNOMITE 
4483416 

FINE SNIP 
4426513 

{ 

{ 

FRENCHMANS BULLET 
SNIP O DYNAMITE 

SNIP OF COLONEL 
FINE CRYSTAL DOC 

GUYS SNIP 
AQHA 5662021 

Foaled: 5/13/2013 -Gelding 
Color: Bay 

Consignor Ryon Simon, MN  

Stall 
139 

Big, good colored roan gelding. Good 
minded, should make a top performance 
gelding.  

57 

DS HIGH RENO BAR 
5278573 

DS BONNY BELLE 
6071576 

{ 

{ 

BARONS BLUE QUINCY 
DRIFTWOOD HOBBLES 

A DELIGHTFUL CARTEL 
PLENTYCOUPS SMOKIN 

DS BONYS HIGH RENO 
AQHA 6256424 

Foaled: 7/22/2023 -Gelding 
Color: Bay Roan 

Consignor Bill & Vicki Berger, WI  

Stall 
5 



Kooper, stands 16.1HH friendly sweet 
personality, Walks, Trots, Lopes, side passes, 
yields hind quarters, moves his shoulders, 
counter arch’s, maintains speed, moves off 
cluck and smootch. Loads, backs out of 
trailer, meets you at the gate, loves attention, 
stands for the farrier, runs barefoot. Does not 
like being shod. We have hauled him to High 
school rodeos, 4H shows, WSCA games, he 
drinks on the road, stays overnight. Teeth 
floated 2/17/2025.  Feet done every 6-8 
weeks.  Only maintenance is He gets a 
Arthramid injection in his right stifle for 
arthritis. He’s run barrels, poles, goat tying, 
Queening. He prefers the horse shows over 
rodeos 

58 

CARTELS FEATURE 
5011752 

YO MARK MY EMOTION 
5185297 

{ 

{ 

CORONA CARTEL 
BRENDA FEATURE 

A MARK TO SHOOT AT 
RC SPECIAL EMOTION 

KVARNESS KARTEL 
AQHA 5731437 

Foaled: 3/20/2015 -Gelding 
Color: Bay 

Consignor Raymond Holmstrom, SD  

Stall 
132 

Jack is a 15.1 hand black gelding who is a 
great family horse. Jack is 12 years old and 
has been used for roping, trail-riding, fun 
shows, and will work  for anything you ask of 
him. Jack has spent tons of time in the roping 
arena and is gentle enough for beginners. He 
would  also make a great lesson horse. 

59 
JACK 

Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 1/1/2013 -Gelding 

Color: Black 
Consignor Dan Kyte, IA  

Stall 
27 



Nice gelding that has a lot of outside riding 
and has been used around the farm. His 
pedigree includes the great performance 
horse-Smart Little Lena, Doc Oleana, Colonel 
Okie Joe. He has been started on cattle and 
roping dummy. Very good to be around. 

61 

DANDEE LITTLE SMARTY 
3013298 

MS, FANCY JOE GL 
4656993 

{ 

{ 

SMART LITTLE LENA 
CLAIRS ANDY BARB 

BRODERICK CABALLERO 
OKIE LOU DANA 

LENAS FANCY GAMBLER 
AQHA 5789236 

Foaled: 4/28/2016 -Gelding 
Color: Dun 

Consignor John Elliot Poellinger, MN  

Stall 
6 

This is a nice gold colt! He is very smart, and 
very quick. He will make a great ranch horse. 
He has a great set of papers, and is bred to 
the top! 

60 

WALLA N HOLLYWOOD 
5502751 

SMOKIN HOT ROD 
5654361 

{ 

{ 

WALLA WALLA WHIZ 
MJ HOLLYWOOD BARBIE 

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP 
WHIZ AND SMOKE 

SMOKING N HOLLYWOOD 
AQHA 6353869 

Foaled: 5/18/2024 -Stallion 
Color: Palomino 

Consignor Jim Simon, MN  

Stall 
73 



JJ is a beautiful Bay Roan gelding that stands 
16 hands and tips the scale at 1350#. He 
rides well in and out of the arena. JJ has a 
smooth lope, moves laterally off leg pressure, 
and will pivot over his hocks. We have taken 
him on trail rides, rode him along the highway 
and through town where he handles new 
sights well. This winter we have used him to 
pony and exercise yearlings. JJ is gentle, 
easy to catch, and stands well for grooming, 
saddling, bathing, and farrier. Here is a Big, 
Beautiful Bay Roan gelding with 
Peptoboonsmal on his papers that is just 
coming into his prime. JJ’s is easy on the 
eyes, has a solid foundation and is ready for 
his next adventure. Current on Coggins, 
Dental, Deworming, & Farrier. FMI, Additional 
Photos and video please visit 
hansonhorseranch.com or call Jordan @ 
(507) 272 3571. 

62 

FUN TO BE ROWDY 
5667961 

TWILIGHT MERADAN 
5400702 

{ 

{ 

FUNNY B BLUEMUCHAMAN 
BLUE ROWDY GIRL 

PEPTO MERADAN 
PURE MOXIE 

PEPTOSBLUEFRECKLES 
AQHA 6164493 

Foaled: 5/18/2021 -Gelding 
Color: Bay Roan 

Consignor Hanson Horse Ranch, MN  

Stall 
51 



Pal is a wonderfully built, 15 hand AQHA 
Palomino gelding. He has great conformation 
and tons of eye appeal. He's very gentle and 
easy to ride. Pal is soft in the bridle and 
moves off leg/seat aids with ease. Pal lopes 
nice circles and has a great stop. He's been 
outside and has been ridden down the road, 
around traffic, and all over the trails. He's 
even trained to lay down and excels at 
obstacle courses! 

63 

ZEBOLUTION 
5819182 

COWBOYS PLAYIN A712 
5809908 

{ 

{ 

EINSTEINS REVOLU-
TION 
ZANA OLENA 

PLAYGUNS SAN 
BADGER 

PLAYGUNS REVOLUTION 
AQHA 6088203 

Foaled: 5/26/2021 -Gelding 
Color: Palomino 

Michels Performance Horses, WI 

Stall 
104 

Jack is 15 hands tall and 1150 pounds with a 
full mane and tail, 4 white socks and strip 
face.  Super nice young horse.  Been used in 
the feed yard and on the ranch.  Good broke 
and extremely gentle.  Will suit anyone for 
anything.  Nice horse and sells 100% sound. 

64 

ACES JOE JACK 
5286410 

MEA JOES JEWEL 
5387557 

{ 

{ 

BUCKS DUSTY ACE 
ROXYS LUCKY LADY 

SHOW ME A SONG 
JOES 

FOMO JACK 
AQHA 5903621 

Foaled: 4/25/2018 -Gelding 
Color: Palomino 

Consignor Greg Smith, KS  

Stall 
87 



This filly is so well made. She will be stout 
and fast. She is bred to do everything, and 
even has the great How D Roman on her 
papers and King bred on the bottom side. 

65 

ROMANS ROYAL STEP 
5385562 

KINGS POCO EAGLE 
4929290 

{ 

{ 

HOW D DEAL 
TEE J MISFIT 

KING LITTLE SMOKEY 
POCO STAR EAGLE 

KINGS ROYAL STEP 
AQHA 6377877 

Foaled: 5/17/2024 -Mare 
Color: Gray 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA  

Stall 
74 

Cutch is a 15 hand dun splash gelding by the 
great SG Frozen Enterprise. We purchased 
him from Cade McCutcheon where he had a 
full year of reining training. We have started 
working on his transitions and trail obstacles 
for the Ranch classes. He is a pretty moving 
horse that is very level headed with a big trot. 
This horse will speak for himself when you lay 
eyes on him. 100% sound sane and safe.  

66 

SG FROZEN ENTERPRIZE 
5266682 

LITTLE GUN 
5490979 

{ 

{ 

FROZEN SAILOR 
RS ROSE SJ 

ROWDY YANKEE 
SNOW GUN 

HF HITTING DINGERS 
AQHA 6199556 

Foaled: 2/27/2022 -Gelding 
Color: Dun Overo 

Consignor West Fork Ranch, IA  

Stall 
82 



This big strong fil ly strings to 15.3h and has 
been lightly started on ground work and is 
ready to begin her under saddle training this 
spring/summer. “Rita” will do well in the 
western pleasure, performance halter and will 
be an all-around contender. She is fully 
enrolled in the APHA Breeders Trust, NSBA 
Stallion Incentive Fund, NSBA Breeders 
Championship Futurity, and NSBA Color 
Breeders Championship Futurity.  She is also 
eligible for the Cash For Color Program, 
Midwest Cash Incentive Challenge and 
several other futurities. 

67 

IMPULSIFIED  
911686  

MAID YOU LOOK 
5442060 

{ 

{ 

MDR IMPULSIVE  
SOCKETTS LADY HALEY  

A GOOD MACHINE 
REINVEST FIRST CREME 

MAID U ON AN IMPULSE 
APHA 1177442  

Foaled: 5/28/2023 -Mare 
Color: Chestnut Overo 

Consignor Stephanie Plote,  WI 

Stall 
59 



Blu, is 15.2 hands super gentle gelding. Has 
been used for trail riding. On overnights, he 
stands good, is calm and no issues. He had 
30 days last fall. He is super friendly and will 
meet you at the gate. He also likes to open it 
if you do t have a good latch. Can walk up to 
him anywhere in the pasture, he loves 
attention. Only reason for selling is his 
potential is whatever you want to make him, 
and I have to many so he doesn’t get used to 
his potential. We have got him out of pasture 
loaded up went camping and he never offers 
any resistance. Just saddle up and go, once a 
month or couple times a year he’s so easy 
going. He will also lay down on command. He 
can move out too, I’ve seen him wide open 
access the pasture. He just needs a job! 

68 

AM BLUE MOON 
5714125 

SONNY’S COOL DELIGHT 
5609223 

{ 

{ 

AM DOCS LAST BLUE 
MEDORA BADLANDS 

RT IMA COL COWBOY 
SONNY’S MAJOR 

SONNYS COOL BLUE SKY 
AQHA 6201746 

Foaled: 5/30/2019 -Gelding 
Color: Blue Roan 

Consignor Danny McCann, MN  

Stall 
50 

King as we call him, is a very neat individual 
with a giant personality. He is very gentle and 
is broke to ride and drive. He is an elegant 
mover with riding time inside and out of the 
arena. He has a forelock to his nose, a 
beautiful full mane and tail, and all the 
feathers on his legs. If you are looking for a 
cool, classy individual, come take a look at 
King. 

69 

THE ENIGMA 
D0639S 

FARGO'S PRINCESS PAGE 
F73850 

{ 

{ 

NORTH FORK PESO 
HEART MT HOOVER 

GREEN LEAF 
CLYDESDALE CREEK'S 

FEATHER DRAY'S DARTH 
VADER 

IDHA D0762S 
Foaled: 5/24/2020 -Gelding 

Color: Black Sabino 
Consignor Gabe Murphy, MN  

Stall 
123 



This filly has a great mind, and wants to 
please you. Very sweet and sensible 
demeanor. Has a lot of size and shape and 
will go in any direction you want. 

70 

TOOLE GUY 
5600215 

GO WISH ON A STAR 
5926063 

{ 

{ 

FRENCHMANS GUY 
LUCK OVER TALENT 

WALLA N HOLLYWOOD 
GO OLENA 

YOU GUYS WISH 
AQHA On Application 

Foaled: 4/2/2024 -Mare 
Color: Buckskin 

Consignor Jim Simon, MN  

Stall 
75 

71 

WHOZE YOUR DADDY 
5471732 

IAM FRENCHMANS LADY 
5302756 

{ 

{ 

PADDYS IRISH WISKEY 
FRENCHMANS VIOLET 

IAMGUY 
SUZYWOOD 

DW FRENCH WHISKEY 
AQHA 5885508 

Foaled: 5/5/2018 -Gelding 
Color: Chestnut 

Consignor Keith & Jodi Theisen, SD  

Stall 
106 

Whiskey is a beautiful flashy, kind, and gentle 
gelding. Nothing bothers him has been 
around equipment, dogs, and cattle. He is in 
your pocket for attention. Whiskey can go any 
direction you want to take him. He is exposed 
to water and has been hauled to different 
sites can stand at the trailer and overnight 
stays with PVC panels. Whiskey also has 
been exposed to electric fence. He is also 
very easy to catch. 



Exceptional Stallion prospect or Performance 
prospect. Azul is a Dun/Roan Approx. 15.1 
Stallion Outstanding conformation, Smart and 
easy to be around  

72 

AZULS MOON SHINE 
3929014 

SHEZA KATIE BONANZA 
4979006 

{ 

{ 

AZUL CABALLO AMIGO 
FISTFUL O SUNSHINE 

HEZA BONANZA KYD 
WRECKLESS BEAUTY 

HEZA BONANZA AZUL 
AQHA 6234696 

Foaled: 3/23/2023 -Stallion 
Color: Dun 

Consignor Bill & Vicki Berger, WI  

Stall 
38 

Taffy has an exciting future ahead of her. Her 
grandsire Bet Hesa Cat x High Brow Cat is an 
NCHA Open World Champion, and World 
Champion sire. To mention a few of Bet He's 
a Cat highlights, he is a leading NCHA & 
NRCHA sire since 2016 a top 10 all time 
leading NRCHA sire; with total offspring 
winning more than 8 million! Taffy is super 
easy to work with, as quiets as they come and 
loves attention. She has been working on the 
lunge line, in hand trail, and been ponied.  

73 

DHD MY DEAR WATSON 
5554567 

DHD IMA DOUBLE NOTE 
5764199 

{ 

{ 

BET HESA CAT 
LEXIS COOKIE MON-
STER 

DHD IMA DEADHORSE 
TOO 

DHD MESS UP PAPERS 
AQHA Pending 

Foaled: 5/18/2024 -Mare 
Color: Gray 

Consignor June McCloud, MN  

Stall 
99 



This mare has ranch horse training, placed in 
Iowa Ranch Horse Futurity. She's seen and 
worked cattle. Experienced trail horse with 
lots of miles. Overall, great looking mare 

74 

POCO DOT LENA 
3452443 

CHANCES ARE IMA STAR 
5087001 

{ 

{ 

GALLO DEL CIELO 
CHICK O LENA 

STARPION N STARS 
RUDYS LIL PEPPY 

IMA FANCY POCO DOT 
AQHA 5968118 

Foaled: 5/15/2019 -Mare 
Color: Buckskin 

Consignor J Wade Ellenrbroek, IA  

Stall 
16 

This filly is very athletic. Bred to do anything! 
Has the great How D Roman on the top side 
and pleasure bred on the bottom. She is 
classy, and everyone will look. 

75 

ROMANS ROYAL STEP 
5385562 

CHROMEDIVA 
5543968 

{ 

{ 

HOW D DEAL 
TEE J MISFIT 

GLOW NOWHERE 
RUBY RODDER 

DIVAS ROYALTY 
AQHA 6378062 

Foaled: 4/19/2024 -Mare 
Color: Gray 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA  

Stall 
77 



This colt is put together very well. Bart has 
excellent blood lines. Bart is quiet and easy 
to handle. Good in pasture or pen, a lone or 
with other horses. Bart has been halter 
trained. 

76 

EROS OF IMPERIAL REIGN 
 

XALBADORA OF MAUCH  
 

{ 

{ 

LITRIK FAN SYNAEDA 
PLEIONE 

SAPE 381 
LAVENDER OF HONOR 

BART 
Friesian Pending 

Foaled: 5/21/2024 -Gelding 
Color: Black 

Consignor Mauch Friesian, MN  

Stall 
86 

Gorgeous minimal toby! This cross has been 
very successful. His siblings have  been 
placing well at world show in halter and 2 
reserve championship at Color Breed 
Congress in hand trail. I think Reuben is the 
best one yet, he is a pretty mover too! 
Eligible for Cash for Color!  

77 

VR YOU ONLY LIVE ONCE 
1065531 

RANGERS MS RANDI 
Q5286801 

{ 

{ 

INVITE THE ARTIST 
HOT N SILK STOCKINGS 

THE GOOD RANGER 
ZIPPOS CUTE ASSET 

THE GOOD REUBEN JAMES 
APHA 1199993 

Foaled: 5/10/2024 -Gelding 
Color: Chestnut Tobiano 

Consignor Don and Becky Fuller, IA  

Stall 
20 



Tinsel is both handsome AND handy.  He's 
14.3 hands and well-made. You'll recognize 
some of the legends on both sides of his 
pedigree - they don’t make them like him 
anymore! Tinsel is a finished reiner, but 
anybody can ride him, even beginners will 
have a blast, and experienced riders will 
appreciate his resume and work ethic. Tinsel 
is a great rope horse - on both ends! He's 
great outside and on the trails. Here's a 
beautiful, fancy broke gelding that has all the 
bells and whistles but stil l rides quiet and 
gentle through the trails. 

78 

TINSEL JAC 
4291432 

SMART OAK CHICLET 
4166033 

{ 

{ 

DOLLS UNION JAC 
HOLLY TINSELTOWN 

SMART CHIC OLENA 
SURELY SMOKUM OAK 

TINSEL OAK CHICLETS 
AQHA 5544754 

Foaled: 2/22/2013 -Gelding 
Color: Dun 

Michels Performance Horses, WI  

Stall 
105 

Tilly is a 12 yr old sorrel mare four stocking 
legs and a strip face. Tilly has been on a 
ranch all her life. Tilly has been in the 4H 
horse shows western pleasure, showmanship, 
and halter as well as gymkhana events. 

79 
TILLY 

  Grade Quarter Horse  
Foaled: 4/13/2013 -Mare 

Color: Sorrel 
Consignor Damon Bass, NE  

Stall 
94 



This is a big beautiful colt, all color, with a 
great mind and easy to be around. He is truly 
a gentle giant, will make a great stallion. He is 
ready to start riding. He will not disappoint 

80 

PLAUDITS SULLY B 
631781 

MISTERS LOVELY MAID 
671099 

{ 

{ 

PLAUDITS KID 
MCCLOUD 
SILVERSTONE STAR 

LOVE THIS MR 
DREAMS MAID 

LOVE THIS PLAUDIT 
ApHC 698672 

Foaled: 4/13/2023 -Stallion 
Color: Sorrel Leopard 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA   

Stall 
78 

Aerial is a 5 year old AQHA red roan mare. 
Great granddaughter of Peppy San Badger. 
We have used her for trail riding, crosses 
water, walks over logs. No funny business. 
She has been through the barrel pattern. Has 
been hauled to rodeo. She has a big stop 
could go out and show her in the ranch 
horse. She is very well minded first one to the 
gate. 

81 

ROOSTERS LUCY GUY 
4540771 

JMG STATUESQUE 
4551888 

{ 

{ 

GALLO DEL CIELO 
GREATEST KID 

STATUTORY 
RAQUELABETTE 

WW GALLOSTARLITEROSE 
AQHA 6024395 

Foaled: 4/5/2020 -Mare 
Color: Red Roan 

Consignor Kathy Nelson, IA  

Stall 
61 



LENA N LIGHTNIN  2023 15 hand Reg. Gray 
fil ly but looks blue roan, big pretty 
performance bred. Parentage verified. UTD 
on shots and worming.  

82 

DS TRUE LIGHTNIN 
5682393 

VANDY HINTS O LENA 
5298705 

{ 

{ 

BLUE LIGHTNIN HNCK 
SHEZA TRUE PEPPY 

PISTOL ZIPN TUCK 
AC HINTS PRETTY GIRL 

LENA N LIGHTNIN 
AQHA 6232806 

Foaled: 4/22/2023 -Mare 
Color: Gray 

Consignor Bill & Vicki Berger, WI  

Stall 
39 

Sonny has spent his entire life with the same 
family.  Sonny has been previously ridden by 
an 81 yr old man.  Sonny is the perfect trail 
ridding horse.  He has spent the last few 
winters in Florida and his summers in 
Wisconsin.  If you need one of the nicest 
prettiest yellow trail ridding horses Sonny is 
the one.  If you are 5 to 90 years old you will 
love to have Sonny at your place.  For more 
information please call 715-828-2454. 

83 
SONNY 

  Grade Quarter Horse  
Foaled: 1/1/2010 -Gelding 

Color: Palomino 
Consignor Tyler Parr, WI   

Stall 
44 



Dean is a handsome 15,3 gray gelding with a 
performance pedigree -excellent confirmation 
and ability. Well broke. Been used around the 
farm and has been out west and trail ridden 
in the mountains. 

84 

LOWRY ROPN AMMO 
4228822 

C J DOLLY DOC 
3753624 

{ 

{ 

LOWRY STAR 
ROSETTA HARAN 

C J SUGAR 
DOLLY DRY DOC 

THE DEAN OF ME 
AQHA 5870849 

Foaled: 3/11/2018 -Gelding 
Color: Gray 

Consignor Poellinger Horses, MN  

Stall 
10 

This colt is willing to learn. He has great size 
with incredible color. He would make a 
stallion prospect. He will be a looker in the 
show pen. 

85 

BYE BYE BLUE ISIS 
4555243 

BIGGIN BLACK 
5388846 

{ 

{ 

BYE BYE BLUES MUSIC 
LUNARS BLUE ISIS 

WILLY BE INVITED 
DONT KISS MY ZIP 

JKK BYE BLUE ISIS 24 
AQHA 6354728 

Foaled: 6/1/2024 -Stallion 
Color: Blue Roan 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA   

Stall 
79 



Ivory is an absolutely stunning mare. She is 
built well and is stout at 14.3 hands. She’s 
shining cremello with a TON of mane and tail! 
She always turns heads no matter where she 
goes. She's physically correct and beautiful, 
she also has a loaded pedigree, making her 
an incredible value as a producer as well. 
Ivory has WON $3,745.69 in NRHA money, 
and is a BLAST to ride. She’s great to show, 
and has easy to ride maneuvers. She is not 
mare-ish and enjoys attention. Ivory has good 
ground manners and stands well for farrier, 
vet, etc. She’s the type of mare people spend 
their whole lives searching for. You can go 
win money on her on Saturday night, then 
take her up into the trails all day on Sunday. 
She’s just that cool. Owners health forces 
sale, please don’t hesitate to reach out to us 
if you have any questions or would like more 
information. 

86 

PLATINUM VINTAGE 
5318689 

MISS HOLLYWOOD CEE 
5218817 

{ 

{ 

A SPARKLING VINTAGE 
STARJAC MISS 

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP 
CEE MISS HOLLYWOOD 

CEE ME VINTAGE 
AQHA 6046170 

Foaled: 2/24/2020 -Mare 
Color: Cremello 

Michels Performance Horses,  WI 

Stall 
115 



Mr. Nightlinger  will stand 15.1 hands and 
weighs 1400 pounds.  Enough mane and tail 
for 2 horses.  He is jet black and a very 
unique horse.  He is 1/4 Friesian and out of a 
Docs Hickory quarter horse mare.  Used in 
the feed yard and on the ranch.  You can 
rope and drag anything you hook to he can 
pull.  We have had this  horse a long time and 
my wife is having trouble with selling him.  
We have also flagged team ropings on him 
and carried the United States flag on him at 
rodeos.  Very cool horse and you know what 
they say...cool stuff ain't cheap and cheap 
stuff ain't cool!  100% sound and 110% gentle 
and extremely nice nice horse. 

87 
MR NIGHTLINGER 
  Grade Draft Cross  

Foaled: 3/1/2017 -Gelding 
Color: Black 

Consignor Greg Smith, KS  

Stall 
88 

Big, elegant gray fil ly, pretty headed. 
Performance bred, very athletic. Performance 
prospect deluxe.  

88 

TALK STRAIGHT AT SEA 
5574814 

FB JESSIES BANDITO 
5640390 

{ 

{ 

LS STRAIGHT TALK 
GOOD K SEA SKIPPIN 

JESSIES BANDITO 
SMOKEY CRACKERS 

FB TALK BANDITO 
AQHA 6253697 

Foaled: 5/9/2023 -Mare 
Color: Gray 

Consignor Bill & Vicki Berger, WI  

Stall 
40 



Thor is a stunning yearling thoroughbred colt 
out of Baby B (LTE $61k) by leading Midwest 
thoroughbred sire Mor Spirit (LTE $1.6M). 
Mor Spirit has a 117 Beyer speed rating-
fastest ever from the Giant's Causeway line. 
This colt will be an all-around race or 
performance horse prospect. He is expected 
to reach 16hh and has a nice compact build 
with a floaty trot. He has a good amount of 
bone and will have a thicker build. Nice 
opportunity to own a nicely built young 
thoroughbred prior to going to the track and 
has potential to succeed in any Western or 
English disciplines. Thor is UTD on all cares 
and is microchipped. He is registered with the 
Jockey Club and new owner can choose his 
registered name. 

89 

MOR SPIRIT 
Not Available 

BABY B 
1124689 

{ 

{ 

ESKENDEREYA 
IM A DIXIE GIRL 

BIG BROWN 
GAMBADER 

UNNAMED 
Jockey Club 2409753 
Foaled: 5/4/2024 -Stallion 

Color: Bay 
Consignor Elizabeth Mathe, WI  

Stall 
112 

This is a beautiful fil ly made to go to the show 
pen. Lots of muscle will get tall and be able 
to ride. 

90 

PLAUDITS SULLY B 
631781 

MISTERS LOVELY MAID 
671099 

{ 

{ 

PLAUDITS KID 
MCCLOUD 
SILVERSTONE STAR 

LOVE THIS MR 
DREAMS MAID 

PLAUDITS MAID B 
ApHC 698671 

Foaled: 5/18/2024 -Mare 
Color: Sorrel Leopard 

Consignor Tim Badgerow, IA  

Stall 
80 



Nitro is a good using horse with a lot of 
pretty. He has been used to sort and gather 
pastures. He has a nice handle and is started 
on the heel side. 

91 

XTRA HEAVYDUTY NITRO 
5114634 

TRIPPED OUT FRECKLE 
5357859 

{ 

{ 

NITRO DUAL DOC 
TWO X LENA 

FRECKLES MR 
SANPEPPY 

HEAVYDUTY TOYS 
AQHA 6045559 

Foaled: 4/25/2019 -Gelding 
Color: Bay 

Consignor Jeff Smith, MN  

Stall 
140 

Ice is a gorgeous, gentle 14.2 bay gelding. He 
has a pretty white bald face and blue eye. He 
has a great mind and takes excellent care of 
even the inexperienced riders. Ice rides great 
in the arena as well as outside of the arena. 
He's been on multiple trail rides, rides great 
alone or in a group! Ice handles all terrain 
with ease, including steep, rugged areas. 
He's ready to take in any direction, and is 
100% sound! 

92 

GUNNER ON ICE 
5118227 

WILY BLUE MAID 
5397392 

{ 

{ 

COLONELS SMOKING 
GUN 
DANCIN FOR JOY 

CC WAR WOOD 
CC BLUE MAID 

GUNNERS DRIFTIN ICE 
AQHA 6151621 

Foaled: 6/14/2021 -Gelding 
Color: Bay 

Michels Performance Horses, WI  

Stall 
117 



Barbie Doll is a 56” palomino paint pony mare 
that is as pretty as you’ve ever laid your eyes 
on. She is puppy dog gentle, easy to catch, 
and safe for most any kid. She will walk out 
and keep up with the big horses out on the 
trails. The small kids can handle her safely 
without any worries. 641-420-0712 

93 
BARBIE DOLL 
  Grade Pony  

Foaled: 3/1/2019 -Mare 
Color: Palomino Tobiano 

Consignor West Fork Ranch,  IA 

Stall 
83 

Classy is a clean legged, well-built filly that 
will be able to go in any direction.  She is 
handled daily and is easy to be around.  She 
will make a great youth or amateur horse. 

94 

THE BEST MACHINE 
1032068 

AN IMPULSIVE KISS 
1100660 

{ 

{ 

A GOOD MACHINE 
PERFECTLY ZIPPO 

IMPULSIFIED 
TRIPLES LAST HAND 

KISS THIS MACHINE 
APHA 1217381 

Foaled: 5/20/2024 -Mare 
Color: Bay Overo  

Consignor Lori Seitz, MN  

Stall 
32 



Nice gelding shown at open shows and more 
recently as a lesson horse for intermediate 
riders. Goes both English and western. Broke 
real well, with two tracking, sidepass, pivot, 
turn on forehand, etc. Goes over the bridge, 
tarps, jog overs, lope overs. Nice horse for 
intermediate and above riders. Papers read 
like the who’s who of the pleasure horse 
industry. Both the sire and the dam placed n 
the finals at the congress 

95 

MR GOOD INTENTIONS 
4457945 

KISS MY SWEET GUCCI 
4708662 

{ 

{ 

ZIPPOS MR GOOD BAR 
MS FLASHY HOTRODDER 

GUCCI ONLY 
VERSION SWEET 

IM A GOOD DUDLY 
AQHA 5396150 

Foaled: 2/21/2011 -Gelding 
Color: Red Roan 

Consignor Allen Hartman, MN  

Stall 
37 

Big, good looking dun gelding, with a lot of 
shape and looks. Foundation bred. Excellent 
performance prospect.  

96 

MR BLACKBURN 206 
6011555 

LITTLE ALI PEPER 
5584078 

{ 

{ 

MR BLACKBURN 050 
TIPS SILVER FLOWER 

PALE MOONGLOW 
PEPS LITTLE PEPPER 

CB MR PEPPER 
AQHA 6249458 

Foaled: 5/17/2023 -Gelding 
Color: Dun 

Consignor Bill & Vicki Berger, WI  

Stall 
41 



Gwen born 4-23-23.  Halter broke, loads, 
backs out of the trailer, stands tied, picks up 
her feet, stood for the farrier, ponied about 6 
miles so far, friendly personality, easy to 
catch, didn’t mind the rope stands 14.1HH 
already. Sire AQHA registered, selling as 
grade 

97 
GWEN 

Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 4/23/2023 -Mare 

Color: Brown 
Consignor Raymond Holmstrom, SD  

Stall 
133 

Her name fits her perfectly! Nicely built, 
correct in everyway, has tons of presence 
and aims to please. She is a great 
performance prospect with sires and 
grandsires that are multiple world champions 
in cowhorse events. She is currently lunging, 
doing in hand trail obstacles, and is great to 
be ponied. 

98 

KJ SHINE N BRIGHT 
678543 

SHEZ MIGHTY TERRIFIC 
N68177 

{ 

{ 

FOXY HIGH FELLA 
KBU RISSA 

TERRIFIC CHIP 
JUSTICE DESIRE 

DESIRE TO SHINE 
ApHC 697401 

Foaled: 5/4/2024 -Mare 
Color: Blanketed Sorrel  

Consignor June McCloud, MN  

Stall 
100 



“Maserati” is what we call this gorgeous gray 
mare that stands 14.3 hands and weighs 
1140#. She has a big hip, short back, cute 
head, and straight legs. Maserati’s pedigree 
is a cross of Lowry Star and Playgun making 
her gentle and easy to train. We acquired this 
mare from a good friend whom spent 
countless hours training, desensitizing, doing 
l iberty work, and hauling her. Maserati has 
been hauled on several camping trips 
throughout the Midwest and seen miles and 
miles of trails. She is laid back, patient, 
will ing, and trained to lay down on cue. 
Maserati has also been on cattle, which she 
showed a lot of interest in. Here is one sharp 
looking, well put together gray mare that has 
a very solid foundation and is ready for you to 
take home and enjoy! Current on Coggins, 
Dental, Deworming, & Farrier. FMI, Additional 
Photos and video please visit 
hansonhorseranch.com or call Jordan @ 
(507) 272 3571. 

99 

BOOGER STAR JACK 
4995984 

SILVER PLAYGUN P 13 
5551307 

{ 

{ 

CASINO STAR JACK 
KATTIES REDHEAD 

PLAYGUN WATCHER 
HB LAKOTA GIRL 

BOOGIE STAR GUN 
AQHA 6108862 

Foaled: 5/16/2021 -Mare 
Color: Gray 

Consignor Hanson Horse Ranch, MN  

Stall 
52 



Thomas is a three year old bayroan gelding 
who is extremely well bred and trained in 
western pleasure. He is ready for the show 
pen  and is very gentle if you know the basics 
he will take you to the winners circle. 

100 

VS GOODRIDE 
5678650 

NATURALLY 
SENSATIONAL 

{ 

{ 

VS FLATLINE 
GOODYGOODYGUM-
DROPS 

ZIPPOS SENSATION 
WHISPER FLASHY TO 

THOMAS 
APHA 1187512 

Foaled: 2/24/2022 -Gelding 
Color: Bay Roan Overo 
Consignor Dan Kyte, IA  

Stall 
30 

I GOT TORQUE 
AQHA 5315017 

Foaled: 5/25/2010 -Mare 
Color: Brown 

Consignor Corrina Forseth, MN  

Own daughter of Ninety Nine Goldmine! Nine 
is about 15 hands. Built to run and very 
quick. Due to time constraints, her current 
owner has not competed on her, but she has 
previously ran barrels and done 4H / WSCA 
games. She is fancy broke with lots of 
buttons. She will work in the arena or trail 
ride. Loads and hauls great, great for vet and 
farrier. n6 panel N/N , run her or raise some 
high dollar babies! 

105 

NINETY NINE GOLDMINE 
3653004 

MISS GOLDEN FRENCHY 
4347345 

{ 

{ 

STRAWFLY SPECIAL 
BIRDS MERRY 

FRENCHMANS BUCK 
MACS BEST DOLL 

Stall 
120 101 



This is a very talented filly with unlimited 
possibilities. She has had a year with a cow 
horse trainer. She is on track and will be 
ready to show in the fall. Huge turner and big 
stopper. Loves her job and she is easy to 
ride. 100% sound and ready to go. 

102 

STINGS COLOR 
735,396 

MISS KALICO NIC 
928,381 

{ 

{ 

COLOR ME SMART 
MARIA STING 

COMMANDER RIMINIC 
KALIS MISS PEPPY 

MARQUITAIN COLOR 
APHA 1,161,080 

Foaled: 3/7/2022 -Mare 
Color: Bay Tobiano  

Consignor Jaden Huntley, MN  

Stall 
121 

Cuteness overload !  She  is eating grain like 
a big horse ! She will be weaned by sale time.  
Take her home and go any direction with her.  
She is out of a Hollywood Dun It stallion we 
stood in 2024.  She is going to shed dark 
chestnut. 

103 

OCR Peppy Rey Dun It 
2560696 

BPF Just Nifty 
5669643 

{ 

{ 

Colonel Rey Dun  It 
Colonel Caneel 

Miss Hickory  Bows 
Olena Duke Prom 

APPLICATION 
AQHA On Application 

Foaled: 1/2/2025 -Mare 
Color: Chestnut 

Consignor Diane Westrum, MT  

Stall 
91 



Big Attractive Palomino fil ly with a 
performance pedigree .Missy has a great 
disposition with a fun personality-she loves 
everyone and is a farm favorite .With her 
confirmation, pedigree  and ability she will go 
far.  

104 

Poco Rey Bar 
5221626 

Miss Dude Bar 
5012110 

{ 

{ 

Poco Dee Jessie 
Kitty Rey Bar 

Wranglers Boon Bar 
Soobys Miss Dude 

HQH MISS BOON REY 
AQHA 6325085 

Foaled: 5/7/2024 -Mare 
Color: Palomino 

Consignor Poellinger Horses, MN  

Stall 
11 

Pretty fil ly whose sire is a grandson of 
Shining Spark.  Dam is by a NCHA money 
earner by the great Bob Acre Doc cutting 
horse. 

105 

DAY TIME SHINER 
4282937 

JOHNYS LAST JOY 
5595070 

{ 

{ 

NIGHT TIME SHINER 
CZ LADY BETH 

JOHN IS GONE 
DO WATCH SPORTY 

SHINERS JOY 
AQHA 6341463 

Foaled: 2/29/2024 -Mare 
Color: Chestnut 

LARRY AND SUSAN WAGNER,  WI 

Stall 
129 



Very nice 18 year old gelding. Stands 14'2. 
Has been trail ride all over, in the mountains 
and all over MN. He has a brisk walk and can 
cover since ground. He has worked cows as 
well.  Easy to ride and handle. Stands great 
for farrier. Don't miss out on this nice gelding. 

106 
HANK 

Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 3/1/2007 -Gelding 

Color: Gray 
Consignor Chelsey Rettman, MN  

Stall 
22 

Darcy is one of the most beautiful horses 
you'll see - She's truly gorgeous with her 
beautiful conformation and tri-colored paint 
markings. Darcy has a long, wavy mane and 
lots of tail. She is the perfect size at 14 
hands! She fits all riders - all sizes and all 
levels of experience. She's the best 
combination of Gypsy Vanner and QH. Darcy 
is handy broke & not mareish. She picks up 
both leads, moves off of leg pressure, and 
has a snappy little turnaround and a great 
neck rein. She has been on many trail rides 
and is a safe and reliable trail mount for any 
rider. Darcy has worked cattle, held a stable 
job, and rides English! She's started over 
some smaller jumps, too. Darcy is very broke 
and does whatever is asked of her. She's a 
real honey! 

107 
DARCY 

  Grade Draft Cross  
Foaled: 1/1/2021 -Mare 

Color: Bay Tobiano  
Michels Performance Horses, WI  

Stall 
118 



If you've dreamed of owning Black Beauty, 
this one's for you! This gorgeous black 
gelding is broke to RIDE and DRIVE (single or 
double). He's easy to get along with, 
excellent on the trails and at home, and an all 
around good citizen! No vices, no 
maintenance, and up to date on all cares.  

108 
DREAMER 

Grade Draft Cross 
Foaled: 1/1/2015 -Gelding 

Color: Black 
Consignor Hannah Spencer, MN  

Stall 
137 

Mabel is a 40” black pony mare that is SAFE 
SAFE SAFE!! She has had countless miles 
down the trails, been hauled around to team 
ropings, and even had some goats roped off 
of her. The smaller kids can catch her, groom 
her, pick her feet, or pretty much anything 
they want to do without any issues. This is a 
once in a lifetime pony for any child and is an 
absolute insurance policy! 641-420-0712 

109 
MABEL 

  Grade Pony  
Foaled: 3/1/2012 -Mare 

Color: Black 
Consignor West Fork Ranch IA 

Stall 
84 



Super nice horse. Really different colored. A 
dark cremello horse with 3 white socks and a 
strip face. Long mane and tail. Super broke. 
Rode in the feed yard and on the ranch. 
Weighs 1250 pounds and stands 15 hands 
tall. Nice horse for the whole family. Sells 

100% 

110 
JIFFY 

  Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 1/1/2012 -Gelding 

Color: Cremello 
Consignor Greg Smith, MN 

Stall 
89 

Do not let this mare’s age fool you! This mare 
is a fantastic producer. We have had a couple 
of gorgeous foals out of her. This mare has a 
pedigree to die for, own daughter of Kid   Clu
-going back to Obvious Conclusion . Taffy is a 
wonderful mother to her babies and is a treat 
to be around in the barn and pasture. Loves 
to be around the grandchildren . Taffy is 
HYPP N/H. We were told she has been ridden 
but we have not tried while we have had her.  
Loads, clips and bathes without issues. Taffy 
is extremely healthy and has many years left.  
Reason for selling-downsizing, Gramma and 
Grampa are getting old. 

111 

KID CLU 
2747959 

SONNYS TAFFY TE 
2713649 

{ 

{ 

OBVIOUS CONCLUSION 
CONCLUSIVES LACE 

SONNY GO TE 
TAFFYS IMPRESSIVE 

KIDS TAFFY TE 
AQHA 3797028 

Foaled: 1/27/1999 -Mare 
Color: Sorrel 

Consignor Marlin Krienke, MN  

Stall 
126 



Clyde is a gypsy x gelding .Clyde has been 
used on the ranch doing all aspects of ranch 
work. Rode in the mountains ,crosses water, 
and a blast to ride. Would be a great trail 
horse. 

112 
CLYDE 

  Grade Draft Cross  
Foaled: 6/15/2019 -Gelding 

Color: Bay 
Consignor Damon Bass, NE 

Stall 
95 

Choo Choo is an own son Wimpys Little Step 
and out of Brennas Dream, both of those 
names need no introduction! He’s an NRHA 
Money Earner and has a successful show 
record - He was shown by youth kid for over 
6 years! Choo is more whoa than go - he’s a 
huge stopper with a solid set of spins, and 
he’ ll lope fancy circles at any speed. He does 
great in the ranch riding classes, and has 
been trail ridden all over the place. You can 
throw a rope off his back, use him to pony 
colts, & work a flag or live cattle with him. 
He’s shown in boxing, too! Choo will never do 
anything unless his rider asks him to, which 

113 

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP 
3863115 

BRENNAS DREAM 
4429454 

{ 

{ 

NU CHEX TO CASH 
LEOLITA STEP 

MAGNUM CHIC DREAM 
BRENNAS RED DUNIT 

THE CHOO CHOO TRAIN 
AQHA 5701551 

Foaled: 3/19/2015 -Gelding 
Color: Palomino 

Consignor A&J Family Farms, WI  

Stall 
114 



Frankie is a super cute 8 year old gelding. He 
is the perfect size for any rider, and thick 
made. He has been on overnight camping 
trips and trail rides. He will meet you at the 
gate and is easy to catch. He is current on 
deworming and vaccinations. 

114 

FANCY BE ME 
706,853 

RAGTIME MELODY 
619,412 

{ 

{ 

MR FANCY BONANZA 
DEPOSIT THE CHECK 

RAGTIME TRADITION 
SHEZ DANCIN FANCIY 

RAGTIME BE ME 
APHA 1,097,684 

Foaled: 4/24/2017 -Gelding 
Color: Chestnut 

Consignor Chad Lindaman,  IA 

Stall 
53 

Rose is a solid broke mare that is seasoned 
on the trails and has had experience with 
cattle. She one hand neck reins and has 
smooth gaits. She would suit any level rider.  

115 

Renos Diamond 
X0686125 

JV Happy Ambrose 
5184321 

{ 

{ 

Scruffy Diamond 
Renos Lucky Lass 

Classy n Happy 
Sammy Ambrose 

SAMMY KING BARS 
AQHA X0717730 

Foaled: 6/13/2014 -Mare 
Color: Bay Roan 

Consignor Adam Finch, MN  

Stall 
124 



Mikey is a beautiful 6 year old bay gelding 
with lots of chrome. Mikey has a very smooth 
way of moving and has been shown in english 
and hunt seat classes in 4h. He stands all of 
16 hands tall and is an expert at trail riding. 
Mikey is easy to catch, terrific  for the farrier 
and is a total gentleman to be around. 

116 
MIKEY 

Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 1/1/2019 -Gelding 

Color: Bay 
Consignor Dan Kyte, IA  

Stall 
31 

Sadie is a 14 year old double registered 
buckskin mare, granddaughter of Zippos Mr 
Good Bar. been a brood mare the past 8 
years as she is unsound to ride but brood 
mare sound. She throws nice babies very well 
minded and easy to break. She was reserve 
IBHA congress in 2016. 

117 

LAST STANDING BUCK 
4369748 

JEANIE GOODBAR 
3561586 

{ 

{ 

BUCKS LAST STAND 
HOPPIN BENZIE BAR 

ZIPPOS MR GOOD BAR 
NORMA JEAN RILEY 

KWFGOODTOTHELASTBUCK 
AQHA 5424153 

Foaled: 4/24/2011 -Mare 
Color: Buckskin 

Consignor Kathy Nelson, IA  

Stall 
62 



Chester is a finished Reined Cow Horse.  He 
has been shown by some of the top trainers 
in the Midwest.  We purchased Chester at the 
Twin Cities Horse sale in 2018.  Since then 
we have shown him in the Wisconsin High 
School and Also at the National High School 
Rodeo Finals.  He is very very broke.  As 
Chester has gotten older he does require 
some maintenance.  Chester has been a show 
horse his whole life.  If you need a high 
school or novice Reined Cow Horse please 
come see Chester.  For more information 
please call 715-88-2454 

118 

SLYGHTLY RIPPED 
3964436 

MY FAIR JACKIE 
2618652 

{ 

{ 

SYLVESTER STALLENA 
GOLDWOOD POCO RIP 

BADLANDS JESSE JIM 
FAIR CHICK 

SLYTLY WINCHESTER 
AQHA 4433586 

Foaled: 7/7/2003 -Gelding 
Color: Sorrel 

Consignor Tyler Parr, WI  

Stall 
45 

Dusty is a stocky late 2024 colt. He is very 
athletic and will make good performance 
prospect or ranch prospect. His bloodlines go 
back to Shining Spark, Sunfrost, Highbrow 
Cat, Poco Buck among others. 

119 

POCO SNOWBALL 
6058586 

CATS SHINING SUN 
6118899 

{ 

{ 

REY BAR DAKOTA 
LITTLE DAKOTA SASSY 

DILLIONGER 
CATS LITTLE SHINER 

HIGHBROW SHININ POCO 
AQHA 6355271 

Foaled: 8/24/2024 -Stallion 
Color: Buckskin 

Consignor Jana & Gail Donarski, MN  

Stall 
33 



Bella is a fancy yearling thoroughbred fil ly 
out of Brampton (LTE $118K) and by Basin 
(LTE $573K) a young stallion whose first foal 
crop will race this year. Basin was Saratoga’s 
best 2-year-old of 2019 and the most 
dominant winner of the prestigious HOPEFUL 
S. (G1) since 2013.This filly will be an all-
around race or performance horse prospect. 
She is expected to reach 16hh and has a 
more petite build with 3 smooth and even 
gaits. Bella has a very quiet and calm 
demeanor and is naturally curious. Nice 
opportunity to own a nicely built young 
thoroughbred prior to going to the track. 

Bella is UTD on all cares and is 

120 

BASIN 
Not available 

BRAMPTON 
725351 

{ 

{ 

LIAM'S MAP 
APPENZELL 

SMART STRIKE 
HONOR POINT 

UNNAMED "BELLA" 
Jockey Club 2412427 

Foaled: 5/20/2024 -Mare 
Color: Bay 

Consignor Elizabeth Mathe, WI  

Stall 
113 

Big, performance bred, good colored, 
gelding. Very good minded.  

121 

DS High Reno Bar 
5278573 

DS Bonny Belle 
6071576 

{ 

{ 

BARONS BLUE QUINCY 
DRIFTWOOD HOBBLES 

A DELIGHTFUL CARTEL 
PLENTYCOUPS SMOKIN 

DS BONNYS HIGH RENO 
AQHA 6256424 

Foaled: 7/22/2023 -Gelding 
Color: Bay Roan 

Consignor Bill & Vicki Berger, WI  

Stall 
42 



Talk about a mare that is absolutely 
GORGEOUS!! Lacey is an 6 year old 15.2 
hand STOUT grey mare!! Lacey has been my 
personal mare for the last 2 years and I have 
done just about everything with her!! She is 
started on the barrels and poles but rather go 
slow than fast. Lacey would make a great 
youth rodeo mare for someone just starting to 
rodeo or do fun shows! She has had little kids 
ride her, inexperienced riders ride her and 
they all fall in love while riding her! Lacey is 
super quiet and gentle. She has done trails, 
chased cattle, and opened/closed gates! She 
will walk, have a nice little trot, and slow lope! 
Lacey will neck rein, spin, slide stop, back up, 
side pass, and do both leads!! She is very 
handy but quiet mare suitable for anyone! 
Lacey stands great for the farrier, is perfect 
to get bathe, and easy to catch!!! She is 
gorgeous, huge made, and handy broke mare 
that you don’t want to miss! Pictures don ’t do 
her justice!! Have any questions don’t be 
afraid call/text I’d be more than happy to 
answer!!  

122 
LACEY 

  Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 1/1/2019 -Mare 

Color: Gray 
Consignor Justine Moore, PA  

Stall 
107 



Great pony gelding. Stands 42 in. Kids can 
handle and lead any where as well as pick up 
feet.  Rides bareback and double. Trail rides, 
obstacle courses, chase cattle, he can do it 
all. Sound. Stands great for farrier. Up to date 
on vaccinations and worming and teeth.  
Don't miss out on this great kids pony. 

123 
ELVIS 

Grade  Pony 
Foaled: 6/1/2017 -Gelding 

Color: Red Roan 
Consignor Chelsey Rettmann,  MN 

Stall 
23 

Willow turns 2 on May 28th. Halter broke, 
leads, stands tied, picks up all 4 feet, stands 
for farrier, loads in the trailer, backs out of 
the trailer, easy to catch, Stands 14HH, ready 
to start ground work and saddling.  Has had a 
blanket on her, friendly willing personality, 
loves attention. Ponied her a few weeks ago. 
She did great. Sire is AQHA registered. 

124 
WILLOW 

Grade Appaloosa 
Foaled: 5/28/2023 -Mare 
Color: Blanketed Sorrel  

Consignor Raymond Holmstrom, SD  

Stall 
134 

Ace is a 14-year-old Gelding and is a good 
boy. We are unsure if he has been trained but 
he leads and loads fine. We acquired him 
from a family that couldn't keep him due to 
personal financial issues. He is an easy 
keeper and low maintenance. 

125 
ACE 

Grade Appaloosa 
Foaled: 1/1/2011 -Gelding 

Color: Black Leopard 
ConsignorTrevor Moller, WI  

Stall 
136 



Beautiful palomino gelding. He has been 
ridden in the arena and outside on the trails. 
He has a quiet disposition and is a pleasure 
to be around. He loads well, stands good for 
the farrier and is an all around nice gelding. 

126 

DJ Paladin 
4743167 

DJ Easy Leo 
5365216 

{ 

{ 

Lucky Butter Cutter 
Mayzie Moon Bug 

CB Boundary Blues 
Redeem Easy Landing 

DJ LEO BLUES 
AQHA 6042254 

Foaled: 7/6/2019 -Gelding 
Color: Palomino 

Consignor Gabe Murphy, MN  

Stall 
141 

127 
MADDOX 

Grade Quarter Horse 
Foaled: 1/1/2017 -Gelding 

Color: Bay 
Consignor Dan Kyte, IA  

Stall 
25 

This is Maddox a 15.2 hand gorgeous  bay 
gelding and at 8 years old he is very well 
broke. Maddox has a one hand neck reign 
and side passes with ease. Maddox has been 
used as a ranch horse and will trail ride 
anywhere you want to go. He would make a 
top notch 4h gelding and is safe and gentle 
for any rider. 



A&J Family Farms…………………………………………………..113 

Anderson, Sandy ………………………………………………………...2 

Backaus, Julia……………………………………………………………...3 
Bass Damon…………………………………………………..17,43,79,112 
Badgerow, Tim ………………………………………...15, 20, 30, 40, 
………………………………………………………………..55, 65, 75, 80,85 
……………………………………………………………………………………...90 
Berger, Vicki & Bill……………………………………10, 28, 46,57, 72 
………………………………………………………………….82, 88, 96, 121 
Brockshus, Tami…………………………………………………………….16 
Brown, Melissa or Jason………………………………………………..41 
Brudos, Jennie……………………………………………………………….26 

Donarski, Gail & Janna…………………………….…………………..119 

Ellerbroek, Wade ………………………………….……………12, 44, 74  
Finch, Adam……………………………………………………………..115 
Forseth, Corrina……………………………………………………..37,101 
Fuller, Becky and Don ……………………………………….23, 54, 77 
Grundhoefer, Katilyn ………………………………………………..18 
Hanson Horse Ranch………………………………………………...62,99 
Hartman, Allen…………………………………………………………….95 
Holmstrom, Raymmond……………………………………58, 97, 124 
Huntly, Jaden ……………………………………………………………..102 
Kalstad, Rebecca ………………………………………………………5,49  
Kyte, Dan …………………………………………………..11,32 59,100, 
…………………………………………………………………………..116, 127 
Krienke, Marlin…………………………………………………………….111 
Lindaman, Chad……………………………………………………...114 
Mathe, Elizabeth…………………………………………………...89, 120 
Mauch Friesians …………………………………………………….24, 76 
McCann, Danny…………………………………………………………..68 
McCloud, Julie………………………………………...7,22,48,73,98 
Michel’s Performance Horses……………………..9,31,42,63,78, 
……………………………………………………………………….86,92,107 
Miller, Doug…………………………………………………………….4 
Moller, Trevor ……………………………………………………….125 
Moore, Justine………………………………………………………...122 
Mueller, Kim…………………………………………………………….38 
Murphy, Gabe………………………………………………14,69,126 
Nelson, Kathy…………………………………………………..47,81,117 
 
 

 

 

Consignor Index 



Consignor Index 

Parr, Tyler………………………………………………………….13,83,118 
Peiffer, Wendy…………………………………………………………..34 
Plote, Stephanie ………………………………………………..6, 29, 67 
 
Poellinger  Horses…………………………………...8, 33,53,84,104 
 
Poellinger, John Elliot………………………………………...61 
 
 

Rettmann, Chelsey…………………………………………..39,106,123 
 

Seitz, Lori…………………………………………………………… 94 
 

Sheflet, Jon………………………………………………………………….27 

Simon, Jim…………………………………………………25, 35, 45,  
…………………………………………………………………..50, 60,70 
Simon, Ryon………………………………………………………. 56 
Smith, Greg……………………………………………...19,51,64, 
…………………………………………………………………...87,110 

Smith, Jeff………………………………………………………………… 91 
 

Spencer, Hannah……………………………………………………….108 
 

Taylor, Justin……………………………………………………………… 1 
Theisen, Jodi  & Keith…………………………………………………. 71 
 

Wagner, Susan & Larry………………………………………………..105 

West  Fork Ranch…………………………………………….36,66,93,109 

Westrum, Diane………………………………………………………. 52, 103 

Wright, Joe ………………………………………………………………...21 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 













NOTES: 
________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________

________________________ 



507-263-4200 phone 
507-263-4202 fax 

info@simonhorsecompany.com 
www.simonhorsecompany.com 

Supplement Horses sell 
after Cataloged Horses 

Supplement sheets are available  
in the sale office. 

 
June 10 - Summer Special Sale- 507-263-
4200- Tack @ 3 PM, Horses & Hay @ 6 PM  
 
October 4 - TCHS Appaloosa, Paint, & 
Quarter Horse Sale 10 AM – 507-263-4200  
 
October 7- All Breed Horse, Tack, & Hay 
Sale – 507-263-4200 -Tack @ 3 PM, Horses 
& Hay @ 6 PM 
 
November 8 - All Breed Horse, Tack, & Hay 
Sale– 507-263-4200 – Tack @ 10 AM, Hay 
@ 12 PM, Horses @ 2 PM 
 
December 13 - Christmas Special Horse, 
Tack, & Hay Sale – Tack @ 10 AM, Hay @ 
12 PM, Horses @ 4 PM 

2025 Horse Sale Schedule 

See the complete list of events on our website 



T
w

in
 C

it
ie

s 
H

o
rs

e 
S

a
le

s 
 P

O
 B

o
x
 4

2
5

 
C

an
n

o
n

 F
al

ls
, 

M
N

 5
5
0
0
9

 

Th
is

 c
at

al
o

g 
w

as
 p

ri
n

te
d

 e
sp

ec
ia

lly
 f

o
r 

Y
O

U
. 

P
le

as
e

 b
ri

n
g 

it
 t

o
 t

h
e

 s
al

e.
 


